
24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Kurzdistanz Männer 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 720   1. Wortmann, Malte   1. M30 1. WV Wunstorf 14:16 1:36 57:33 1:20 41:32 1:56:18
 651   2. Albert, Marco   2. M30 16:30 1:57 1:00:18 0:59 37:30 1:57:14
 721   3. Bily, Jan   1. MJU Tri-Geckos-Dortmund e.V 14:19 1:26 1:01:51 1:36 39:58 1:59:11
 645   4. Rusche, Nils   1. M35 17:18 1:33 1:06:26 1:17 38:32 2:05:06
 731   5. Pohler, Robin   3. M30 Erdinger Active Team 18:15 2:13 1:02:35 2:19 40:58 2:06:20
 670   6. Pferdekemper, Sebastian   2. M35 Trifinish Münster 17:38 2:16 1:02:43 1:13 42:58 2:06:49
 702   7. Schieffer, Ole   1. M20 16:09 2:50 1:07:15 2:19 38:34 2:07:07
 622   8. Kirchmann, Esad   3. M35 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 17:10 2:17 1:03:46 2:04 42:57 2:08:14
 723   9. Reiß, Christopher   2. M20 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 17:19 1:23 1:04:39 0:58 44:14 2:08:33
 628  10. Nieweg, Hendrik   1. M45 RV Sturmvogel München 21:16 2:42 1:00:24 1:38 43:25 2:09:25
 618  11. Müller, Andreas   1. M50 18:04 2:26 1:04:44 1:41 42:33 2:09:28
 666  12. Strobel, Holger   2. M45 TG Werste 17:52 2:37 1:03:50 1:26 44:05 2:09:51
 649  13. Hillmann, Marlon   4. M30 TV Lemgo 16:55 2:28 1:04:11 1:21 46:52 2:11:48
 610  14. Voß, Peter   1. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 19:11 1:42 1:05:40 1:22 45:24 2:13:19
 730  15. Lienenlüke, Lars   4. M35  15:49 2:42 1:06:51 1:15 46:55 2:13:31
 634  16. Friebe, Thomas   1. M40 Trianhas VfL Bad Arolsen 19:55 1:51 1:04:43 2:56 44:10 2:13:36
 613  17. Koch, Henner   2. M55 17:59 2:59 1:07:20 1:49 45:06 2:15:12
 725  18. Theising, Simon   3. M20 Vereinslos 14:35 2:36 1:09:27 2:45 45:31 2:15:55 (+1:00)
 661  19. Stall, Lothar   1. M71 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch e.V. 16:53 2:41 1:07:03 1:46 47:48 2:16:11
 673  20. Prange, Matthias   5. M30  19:28 2:30 1:11:04 1:19 41:50 2:16:11
 652  21. Samson, Jonas   6. M30 18:20 2:24 1:09:04 2:04 44:22 2:16:14
 708  22. Rudnick, Maximilian   4. M20 . 20:30 2:56 1:06:55 1:02 45:46 2:17:09
 657  23. Dahlmanns, Nico   7. M30 / 22:44 3:04 1:10:46 2:13 39:43 2:18:29
 639  24. Lettang, Jochen   5. M35 Lg Emsdetten tri team 20:31 2:42 1:05:27 1:30 48:25 2:18:34
 660  25. Richter, Alexander   2. M40 MODUS Consult GmbH 19:31 2:50 1:11:37 1:33 43:09 2:18:39
 664  26. Röper, Axel   2. M50 Bokel Running Crew 18:30 3:08 1:07:45 1:53 47:37 2:18:52
 616  27. Scharfenstein, Sven   3. M50 23:05 1:36 1:04:19 1:23 48:57 2:19:20
 669  28. Waehneldt, Michel   6. M35 W+F Münster 18:24 2:51 1:08:20 2:18 48:03 2:19:56
 654  29. Schrickel, Maurice   8. M30 Rietberg Running Club 16:54 3:38 1:10:45 1:20 47:39 2:20:17
 732  30. Richter, Dennis   9. M30 ERDINGER Active Team 21:07 2:39 1:07:29 2:35 47:41 2:21:32
 667  31. Arens, Mathias   3. M45 TriCops Warstein 16:33 4:23 1:08:55 3:34 48:40 2:22:05
 703  32. Steiner, Alexander   5. M20 Team Echometer 19:16 2:51 1:14:05 1:33 45:05 2:22:50
 671  33. Goessling, Soenke   4. M45 TriGeckos 22:12 2:52 1:07:49 2:24 49:21 2:24:38
 710  34. Fortmeier, Henrik   6. M20 20:43 5:32 1:12:03 1:57 44:59 2:25:13
 668  35. Borell, Nikolai   3. M40 Wasser & Freizeit Münster 19:15 3:07 1:11:33 2:16 50:11 2:26:22
 636  36. Plumeyer-Köhler, Boris   4. M40 SC Borchen 26:41 1:54 1:11:29 1:55 44:34 2:26:33
 641  37. Leon, Elmar   7. M35 SV Uerdingen 08 18:24 3:43 1:05:46 2:55 56:20 2:27:08
 650  38. Helfthewes, Tobias  10. M30 Rietberg Running Club 15:53 5:58 1:17:45 1:56 45:49 2:27:21
 724  39. Leineke, Sven   7. M20 23:21 3:12 1:05:53 2:22 52:48 2:27:36
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Kurzdistanz Männer 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 637  40. Kaestner, Thomas   5. M40 Team Justice 21:26 3:02 1:11:09 1:24 50:35 2:27:38
 722  41. Mitecki, Rod   8. M20 19:04 5:01 1:12:20 2:14 48:59 2:27:38
 619  42. Völker, Markus   4. M50 22:19 4:40 1:09:38 2:02 50:50 2:29:29
 712  43. Friebe, Emil   9. M20 20:45 5:32 1:12:47 1:36 48:54 2:29:34
 638  44. Bergander, Tim   8. M35 19:11 4:16 1:16:34 1:38 49:15 2:30:55
 665  45. Wördekemper, Markus   5. M50 Bokel Running Crew 25:13 3:26 1:11:48 2:15 49:54 2:32:35
 606  46. Grewe, Uwe   3. M55 Marathon Soest 18:05 2:05 1:13:59 1:43 56:56 2:32:48
 617  47. Wiebrock, Jens   6. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 25:44 3:58 1:11:10 2:00 50:12 2:33:06
 609  48. Davids, Erik   4. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 22:48 3:19 1:10:03 2:17 55:47 2:34:13
 603  49. Schubert, Thomas   1. M65 TriCity Darmstadt 20:18 4:53 1:15:10 2:22 52:08 2:34:51
 717  50. Kottmann, Paul   1. MU23 22:19 7:33 1:18:19 3:44 43:18 2:35:13
 706  51. Hügel, Sven  10. M20 22:58 6:23 1:16:58 0:47 48:26 2:35:33
 627  52. Eggersmann, Jens   5. M45 CLAAS 22:16 4:29 1:14:36 2:17 53:14 2:36:51
 713  53. Horvat, Jonas  11. M20 20:34 2:59 1:18:49 1:44 55:42 2:39:48
 719  54. Ost, Tobias   9. M35 Caros Knötchen Racing Tea 23:00 5:39 1:11:17 3:30 56:34 2:39:59
 643  55. Grimm, Alexander  10. M35 25:11 5:18 1:15:42 0:52 53:06 2:40:09
 602  56. Vollmer, Heinz   2. M65 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 22:28 3:55 1:16:52 3:56 54:17 2:41:28
 729  57. Machner, Hermann   5. M55 23:51 5:39 1:20:51 3:15 48:07 2:41:43
 614  58. Schäfer, Christian   6. M55 24:12 4:22 1:16:09 1:47 55:20 2:41:50
 711  59. Voigt, Tim  12. M20 Koollen Läufer 25:10 4:41 1:21:48 1:23 48:57 2:41:59
 716  60. Reger, Tobias   2. MU23 23:17 4:46 1:20:41 1:07 54:19 2:44:11
 611  61. Schmand, Markus   7. M55 SC Verl 23:15 5:03 1:13:20 2:42 1:04:29 2:48:47
 620  62. Volkhausen, Andreas   7. M50 SC Borchen 1926/32 27:04 7:53 1:19:32 4:29 54:03 2:53:00
 604  63. Kley, Detlef   3. M65 SCC Berlin // Teuto Run a 29:27 4:27 1:21:34 3:11 59:56 2:58:35
 715  64. Neumann, Walter   3. MU23 28:02 3:46 1:23:49 1:17 1:02:48 2:59:43
 726  65. Wedler, Markus   8. M50 PTSV Aachen 26:31 3:20 1:21:16 2:54 1:07:23 3:01:23
 632  66. Brandenburg, Christoph   6. M40 34:06 4:49 1:24:29 1:38 1:05:58 3:10:59
 601. Kapka, Andreas M65 PV Triathlon TG Witten DNS
 605. Fleitmann, Markus M60 DNS
 607. Höttecke, Thomas M55 Tri-Cops DNS
 608. Pietschke, Frank M55 LV TriStar Oelde DNS
 612. Pack, Olaf M55 AdeBar DNS
 621. Kornalewski, Maik M50 LG Oerlinghausen DNS
 623. Keller, Markus M50 ERDINGER Active Team DNS
 624. Krawinkel, Ansgar M50 SSV Germania Wehrden DNS
 625. Schöning, Jens M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.v. DNS
 626. Drawe, Andre M45 DekaBank DNS
 629. Schäfer, Matthias M45 DNS
 630. Austerschmidt, Henning M45 1. Tri-Club Paderborn DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Kurzdistanz Männer 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 631. Culberson, Daniel M45 - DNS
 633. Langer, Markus M40 DNS
 635. Gawlik, Christian M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld DNS
 642. Niebuhr, Tim M35 TSVE Bielefeld DNS
 644. Droste, André M35 Trifun Hennesee DNS
 646. Vahldiek, Mirko M30 DNS
 647. Stockbrügger, Markus M30 Tri-Team Osnabrück DNS
 648. Wochmin, Andreas M30 DNS
 655. Diaz, Jean Michel M30 Team Echometer DNS
 656. Wagner, Marius M30 DNS
 662. Henke, Andreas M55 DNS
 663. Block, Ralph M55 1 Tri Club Paderborn DNS
 672. Krömer, Philipp M35 DNS
 701. Huchler, Felix M20 DNS
 704. Gronemeier, Brian M20 TV Lemgo DNS
 705. Beckemper, Marvin M20 LC Nordhorn DNS
 707. Leweling, Rasmus M20 DNS
 709. Krutsch, Paul M20 DNS
 714. Hack, Tobias MU23 - DNS
 718. Herde, Marko MJU Rietberg Running Club DNS
 727. Berg, Stephan M40 SV Gladbeck 13 DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Kurzdistanz Frauen 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 757   1. Güldenpenning, Iris   1. W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 17:07 2:08 1:07:34 1:20 42:04 2:11:13 (+1:00)
 759   0. Panitzki, Janne   1. W20 18:22 1:36 1:08:50 0:56 44:21 2:14:05
 752   3. Hermeler, Sina   1. WU23 SV Teuto Riesenbeck 17:10 1:52 1:12:16 1:48 50:39 2:23:45
 748   0. Riewenherm, Leonie   2. W20 19:30 2:42 1:15:15 1:08 49:28 2:28:03
 742   5. Krietemeier, Kristin   1. W30 Team Justice 21:52 4:26 1:12:52 2:36 51:32 2:33:17
 761   6. Schmidt, Laura   2. W30 TV Lemgo 25:22 4:40 1:18:57 2:37 45:30 2:37:05
 741   7. Voigt, Heike   1. W50 TV Lemgo 22:55 3:34 1:17:57 2:50 59:13 2:46:30
 758   8. Pohler, Svea   3. W20 ERDINGER Active Team 24:05 3:00 1:18:37 2:51 59:37 2:48:10
 749   0. Tank, Regina   1. W65 24:01 3:18 1:23:09 2:23 1:03:45 2:56:36
 755  10. Schubert, Mechthild   2. W65 RSF Münster 26:50 4:40 1:29:04 2:51 1:06:41 3:10:06
 743. Melsa, Michaela W40 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 DNS
 745. Bischoff, Maja W35 Westfalen-Kolleg Paderbor DNS
 746. NN, NN W NN DNS
 747. Krois, Christina W35 SC Borchen DNS
 750. Rath, Viktoria W35 1. Tri-Club Paderborn DNS
 751. Thoms, Daniela W60 Trispeed Marienfeld DNS
 753. Artmeyer, Birte W30 DNS
 754. Rehkemper, Luisa W20 DNS
 756. Meier-Johann, Valerie W20 DNS
 760. Kleine-Bley, Leonie W30 Tri Finish Münster DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 309   1 Waltermann, Anna   1. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 7:14 1:26 34:42 1:01 19:01 1:03:24
 313   2 Neck, Franziska   2. W PV Triathlon TG Witten II 6:52 1:11 33:58 0:51 20:33 1:03:25
 342   3 Knoepke, Ellen   3. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 8:32 1:08 32:25 0:56 21:16 1:04:17
 319   4 Beckmann, Antonia   4. W Reeser Schwimm-Club 1968 8:02 1:33 33:25 1:15 20:09 1:04:23
 301   5 Herold, Elisa   5. W Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 8:00 1:17 34:57 0:49 19:21 1:04:24
 304   6 Ziemons, Kristina   6. W DLC Aachen III 8:59 1:10 33:59 0:50 19:36 1:04:34
 303   7 Schmidt, Saskia   7. W Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 7:58 1:14 34:21 0:49 20:41 1:05:03
 341   8 Steinberg, Steffi   8. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 8:17 1:29 32:10 1:00 22:21 1:05:16
 345   9 Dargatz, Aaltje   9. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 7:57 1:38 34:01 1:27 21:03 1:06:05
 308  10 Krüger, Rebecca  10. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 8:03 1:13 34:00 0:55 22:13 1:06:23
 306  11 Rüenauver, Leonie  11. W DLC Aachen III 9:41 1:35 34:50 0:52 19:37 1:06:35
 347  12 Schulz, Mona  12. W SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920 7:46 1:17 34:50 1:09 21:53 1:06:54
 340  13 Haß, Friederike  13. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 9:16 1:32 34:00 0:50 21:48 1:07:27
 302  14 Lachmann, Johanna Marie  14. W Kölner Triathlon-Team IV 7:45 1:19 35:38 0:52 21:53 1:07:27
 346  15 Hampel, Pia  15. W SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920 7:39 1:25 33:19 1:07 24:18 1:07:49
 307  16 Berkemeier, Melanie  16. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 9:35 1:13 35:14 0:50 21:07 1:07:59
 310  17 Severin, Marie-Christin  17. W Marathon-Club Menden 10:56 1:32 33:41 1:06 20:45 1:08:00
 326  18 Quest-Altrogge, Katjana  18. W Krefelder Kanu Klub 8:54 1:19 34:50 0:55 22:03 1:08:01
 327  19 Zankl, Stefanie  19. W Krefelder Kanu Klub 9:30 2:05 34:45 1:26 20:57 1:08:44
 353  20 Kühneweg, Ellen  20. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 8:18 1:27 35:41 1:11 22:58 1:09:34
 312  21 Simon, Pauline  21. W Marathon-Club Menden 8:26 1:21 35:31 0:59 23:24 1:09:42
 337  22 Cordes, Christine  22. W TV Attendorn TRI-TIME 10:36 1:34 34:09 1:11 22:18 1:09:48
 305  23 Wallmeier, Louisa  23. W DLC Aachen III 8:12 1:30 35:34 1:11 23:21 1:09:49
 314  24 Rudack, Julia  24. W PV Triathlon TG Witten II 9:43 2:09 33:59 1:01 24:14 1:11:06
 350  25 Güths, Felicitas  25. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 10:45 1:48 32:34 1:02 25:04 1:11:13
 315  26 Libuda, Anke  26. W PV Triathlon TG Witten II 9:01 2:13 36:45 1:55 21:56 1:11:50
 324  27 Herrmann, Simone  27. W Brander SV Tri Team 10:09 1:23 34:46 1:02 24:39 1:11:59
 325  28 Püthe, Tina  28. W Krefelder Kanu Klub 10:00 1:54 34:33 1:54 24:07 1:12:28
 322  29 Küster, Daniela  29. W Brander SV Tri Team 11:43 1:53 36:38 1:10 21:22 1:12:46
 330  30 Wieneke, Antje  30. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 10:45 1:45 36:42 1:02 22:53 1:13:07
 329  31 Süfke, Christina  31. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 9:08 1:56 35:58 1:43 24:21 1:13:07
 354  32 Von Zeppelin, Jessica  32. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 9:29 2:25 34:55 1:11 25:11 1:13:11
 344  33 Krumm, Sarah  33. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 9:34 2:17 37:35 1:26 22:25 1:13:18
 334  34 Klaffl, Claudia  34. W Hildener AT - Triathlon 10:39 2:00 34:37 1:10 25:48 1:14:14
 320  35 Beckmann, Antonia  35. W Reeser Schwimm-Club 1968 11:26 1:52 35:36 1:13 24:27 1:14:34
 323  36 Massin, Rebecca  36. W Brander SV Tri Team 9:49 1:48 36:54 1:06 25:08 1:14:46
 351  37 Clauß, Yvonne  37. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 9:07 2:00 37:32 1:15 25:04 1:14:58
 311  38 Truppat, Nadine  38. W Marathon-Club Menden 10:46 1:49 38:02 1:37 22:56 1:15:10
 349  39 Kersten-Albers, Kristina  39. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 9:43 2:29 37:08 1:25 24:37 1:15:22
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 317  40 Golz, Daniela  40. W PSV Bonn Triathlon II 9:09 3:08 38:56 1:25 24:15 1:16:53
 318  41 Loll, Isabelle  41. W PSV Bonn Triathlon II 11:45 1:55 37:07 1:28 24:38 1:16:53
 343  42 Thurow, Nina  42. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 8:46 1:25 38:47 1:32 26:45 1:17:16
 335  43 Hedram, Sabine  43. W Hildener AT - Triathlon 9:50 2:22 38:01 1:27 25:42 1:17:23
 339  44 Berei, Simone  44. W TV Attendorn TRI-TIME 12:11 2:44 35:26 1:46 25:38 1:17:46
 338  45 Hühn, Fabienne  45. W TV Attendorn TRI-TIME 10:30 1:57 38:12 1:12 26:40 1:18:31
 352  46 Krill, Cornelia  46. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 9:28 1:44 37:18 1:28 28:45 1:18:44
 321  47 Tekamp, Alice  47. W Reeser Schwimm-Club 1968 9:50 2:26 39:56 1:39 26:35 1:20:26
 331  48 Boland, Giulia  48. W Nispa TriTeam HADI Wesel 11:45 2:21 39:23 1:42 26:12 1:21:23
 333  49 Dinkgrefe, Elisabeth  49. W Nispa TriTeam HADI Wesel 13:17 2:54 38:47 1:31 26:03 1:22:32
 328  50 Lersch, Lisa  50. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 11:17 2:11 43:40 1:46 24:35 1:23:28
 348  51 Pöschl, Karin  51. W SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920 9:37 4:01 41:07 1:46 27:04 1:23:34
 336  52 Ossyra, Miroslawa  52. W Hildener AT - Triathlon 10:09 2:51 41:00 1:46 30:51 1:26:37
 332  53 Schroka-Tinnefeld, Bianca  53. W Nispa TriTeam HADI Wesel 13:19 2:19 43:40 2:32 28:51 1:30:40
 316  54 Bertram, Christine W PSV Bonn Triathlon II DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten  24 

 3. Ellen Knoepke - 1:04:17
 8. Steffi Steinberg - 1:05:16
13. Friederike Haß - 1:07:27

 2. Kölner Triathlon-Team IV  26 
 5. Elisa Herold - 1:04:24
 7. Saskia Schmidt - 1:05:03
14. Johanna Marie Lachmann - 1:07:27

 3. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld II  27 
 1. Anna Waltermann - 1:03:24
10. Rebecca Krüger - 1:06:23
16. Melanie Berkemeier - 1:07:59

 4. DLC Aachen III  40 
 6. Kristina Ziemons - 1:04:34
11. Leonie Rüenauver - 1:06:35
23. Louisa Wallmeier - 1:09:49

 5. PV Triathlon TG Witten II  52 
 2. Franziska Neck - 1:03:25
24. Julia Rudack - 1:11:06
26. Anke Libuda - 1:11:50

 6. Krefelder Kanu Klub  65 
18. Katjana Quest-Altrogge - 1:08:01
19. Stefanie Zankl - 1:08:44
28. Tina Püthe - 1:12:28

 7. Marathon-Club Menden  76 
17. Marie-Christin Severin - 1:08:00
21. Pauline Simon - 1:09:42
38. Nadine Truppat - 1:15:10

 8. SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/71 e.V.  78 
12. Mona Schulz - 1:06:54
15. Pia Hampel - 1:07:49
51. Karin Pöschl - 1:23:34

 9. SG Tri Team Hagen / Geckos Dortmund II  84 
 9. Aaltje Dargatz - 1:06:05
33. Sarah Krumm - 1:13:18
42. Nina Thurow - 1:17:16

10. Reeser Schwimm-Club 1968 e.V.  86 
 4. Antonia Beckmann - 1:04:23
35. Antonia Beckmann - 1:14:34
47. Alice Tekamp - 1:20:26

11. Brander SV Tri Team  92 
27. Simone Herrmann - 1:11:59
29. Daniela Küster - 1:12:46
36. Rebecca Massin - 1:14:46
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Regionalliga Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
12. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. III  98 

20. Ellen Kühneweg - 1:09:34
32. Jessica Von Zeppelin - 1:13:11
46. Cornelia Krill - 1:18:44

13. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  101 
25. Felicitas Güths - 1:11:13
37. Yvonne Clauß - 1:14:58
39. Kristina Kersten-Albers - 1:15:22

14. TV Attendorn TRI-TIME  111 
22. Christine Cordes - 1:09:48
44. Simone Berei - 1:17:46
45. Fabienne Hühn - 1:18:31

14. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I  111 
30. Antje Wieneke - 1:13:07
31. Christina Süfke - 1:13:07
50. Lisa Lersch - 1:23:28

16. Hildener AT - Triathlon  129 
34. Claudia Klaffl - 1:14:14
43. Sabine Hedram - 1:17:23
52. Miroslawa Ossyra - 1:26:37

17. PSV Bonn Triathlon II  135 
40. Daniela Golz - 1:16:53
41. Isabelle Loll - 1:16:53
54. Christine Bertram - DNS

18. Nispa TriTeam HADI Wesel  150 
48. Giulia Boland - 1:21:23
49. Elisabeth Dinkgrefe - 1:22:32
53. Bianca Schroka-Tinnefeld - 1:30:40

Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold-Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - 0175/2722301
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯   8   1 Plettenberg, Nils   1. M DLC Aachen II 10:04 1:03 28:16 0:45 16:35 56:42
  65   2 Guzmán Becker, Santiago   2. M Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 9:35 1:08 28:38 0:39 16:51 56:52
  39   3 Krautwurst, Till   3. M Tri-Geckos Dortmund I 10:02 0:59 28:20 0:36 17:01 56:58
  29   4 Richrath, Vincent   4. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 10:52 0:58 28:01 0:45 16:30 57:05
   3   5 Sirch, Bilal   5. M Kölner Triathlon-Team III 10:24 1:03 28:24 0:41 16:35 57:08
   1   6 Heuschling, Mike   6. M Kölner Triathlon-Team III 10:01 1:04 28:16 0:39 17:12 57:12
  64   7 Baumgarten, Jan   7. M Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:07 1:04 28:10 0:38 17:25 57:24
  17   8 Fröhling, Luca   8. M PV Triathlon TG Witten II 10:40 1:00 28:11 0:44 16:54 57:31
  24   9 Norizin, Michael   9. M LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 10:00 1:08 28:18 0:47 17:22 57:35
  34  10 De Jonge, Marijn  10. M Team ROSE Bikes Bocholter 10:08 1:05 28:06 0:39 17:43 57:41
   6  11 Schäfer, Luca  11. M DLC Aachen II 10:51 1:01 28:00 0:41 17:12 57:45
   2  12 Jehle, Yunes  12. M Kölner Triathlon-Team III 9:58 1:03 28:22 0:45 17:38 57:46
  38  13 Austinat, Luis  13. M Tri-Geckos Dortmund I 10:08 1:02 28:12 0:39 17:56 57:57
  15  14 Blome, Micha  14. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:22 1:02 28:30 0:49 17:32 58:14
  54  15 Orthen, Florian  15. M Triathlon Team Indeland A 10:44 1:01 28:18 0:54 17:19 58:16
  12  16 Frensch, Jalon  16. M TVE Netphen I 10:21 0:57 28:34 0:44 17:44 58:21
  23  17 Jaeger, Jim  17. M LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 9:38 1:07 28:36 0:47 18:17 58:26
  10  18 Friedhoff, Pascal  18. M TVE Netphen I 10:43 1:01 28:13 0:46 17:43 58:26
  62  19 Schubert, Gerrit  19. M Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:11 1:04 28:40 0:50 17:42 58:27
  37  20 Andexer, Davut  20. M Tri-Geckos Dortmund I 9:35 1:11 28:39 0:47 18:16 58:28
  14  21 Sievers, Tim  21. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:10 1:05 28:13 0:49 18:21 58:38
  21  22 Dörner, Merlin Niklas  22. M LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 11:31 1:04 28:10 1:05 16:54 58:44
  33  23 Kern, Paul  23. M Team ROSE Bikes Bocholter 10:06 0:58 28:18 0:45 18:43 58:50
   9  24 Nikolai, Nils  24. M TVE Netphen I 10:20 1:02 28:36 0:50 18:07 58:55
  22  25 Groll, Matthies  25. M LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 11:05 1:09 28:29 0:44 17:39 59:05
  19  26 Fahrenson, Matti  26. M PV Triathlon TG Witten II 9:34 1:11 28:40 0:53 18:53 59:11
   4  27 Wember, Fynn  27. M Kölner Triathlon-Team III 10:02 1:04 28:18 0:43 19:17 59:24
  57  28 Jakisch, Jann Paul  28. M Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:15 1:11 28:24 1:00 17:37 59:26
  60  29 Pietsch, Marco  29. M Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:16 1:03 28:23 0:57 17:48 59:27
  26  30 Harmsen, Kjell  30. M TRC Essen 84 I 11:31 1:03 28:11 0:43 18:05 59:32
  46  31 Hülsebusch, Jens  31. M Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl I 11:13 1:05 28:27 0:48 17:59 59:32
  28  32 Seewald, Jan  32. M TRC Essen 84 I 11:29 1:04 28:19 1:00 17:51 59:42
  41  33 Michel, Léo  33. M Brander SV Tri Team I 10:15 1:08 29:26 0:57 17:58 59:45
   5  34 Kern, Johannes  34. M DLC Aachen II 10:01 1:06 28:17 0:56 19:30 59:50
  30  35 Schaap, Maximilian  35. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 10:54 1:02 28:57 1:00 18:00 59:53
  68  36 Kirchhoff, Elias  36. M Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 11:09 1:07 28:35 0:47 18:22 1:00:01
  59  37 Meierjürgen, Malte  37. M Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:07 1:04 28:14 0:45 20:10 1:00:22
  25  38 Kröller, Stephan  38. M TRC Essen 84 I 10:30 1:06 28:21 0:55 19:35 1:00:26
   7  39 Montero, Marcelo  39. M DLC Aachen II 10:50 1:04 28:55 0:45 18:54 1:00:28
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  11  40 Stötzel, Christopher  40. M TVE Netphen I 10:45 1:10 28:53 0:54 19:12 1:00:55
  32  41 Weier, Peter  41. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 10:50 1:05 28:51 0:48 19:28 1:01:02
  53  42 Sittig, Jörg  42. M Triathlon Team Indeland A 10:49 1:11 28:50 0:54 19:25 1:01:09
  13  43 Hensel, Johann  43. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:47 1:07 28:57 0:52 18:47 1:01:30
  63  44 Müller, Eric  44. M Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 9:46 1:16 29:46 0:58 19:55 1:01:41
  42  45 Fitzner, Anton  45. M Brander SV Tri Team I 11:29 1:12 29:14 0:53 19:08 1:01:56
  72  46 Hoenen, Leon  46. M Viermärker Dortmund 11:36 1:17 29:05 1:00 19:00 1:01:59
  67  47 Gems, Christian  47. M Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 11:48 1:01 30:08 0:49 18:16 1:02:02
  18  48 Wenzel, Lars  48. M PV Triathlon TG Witten II 10:26 1:14 28:19 0:51 21:19 1:02:10
  70  49 Hoenen, Niklas  49. M Viermärker Dortmund 11:38 1:20 28:56 1:08 19:09 1:02:11
  27  50 Meurer, Felix  50. M TRC Essen 84 I 11:27 1:02 29:50 1:04 18:51 1:02:14
  36  51 Gansel, Maximilian  51. M Team ROSE Bikes Bocholter 10:04 1:09 28:13 0:44 22:21 1:02:31
  16  52 NN, NN  52. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:20 1:23 30:42 0:51 20:36 1:03:52
  20  53 Kommorowski, Henri  53. M PV Triathlon TG Witten II 11:57 1:12 31:43 1:17 17:53 1:04:02
  49  54 Mannz, Mike  54. M MACH3 Köln e.V. I 13:04 1:18 31:20 1:08 17:14 1:04:03
  43  55 Esser, Olivier  55. M Brander SV Tri Team I 11:16 1:15 30:51 1:04 19:52 1:04:18
  40  56 Spinczyk, Simon  56. M Tri-Geckos Dortmund I 10:43 1:11 33:05 0:56 18:54 1:04:49
  61  57 Schäffkes, Daniel  57. M Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:24 1:09 31:55 0:56 20:57 1:05:20
  45  58 Long, Joshua  58. M Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl I 12:37 1:14 32:13 0:50 19:11 1:06:05
  44  59 Merten, Jonas  59. M Brander SV Tri Team I 11:24 1:20 32:09 1:03 20:45 1:06:42
  55  60 Schleibach, Sascha  60. M Triathlon Team Indeland A 11:50 1:21 31:38 1:00 21:08 1:06:58
  50  61 Taft, Niklas  61. M MACH3 Köln e.V. I 11:36 1:15 36:09 1:08 17:17 1:07:25
  69  62 Kosche, Lukas  62. M Viermärker Dortmund 13:28 1:51 33:01 1:52 18:04 1:08:17
  31  63 Ebach, Philipp  63. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 12:40 1:22 34:50 0:56 18:39 1:08:27
  47  64 Williams, Edward  64. M Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl I 12:15 1:20 34:28 1:08 21:56 1:11:07
  51  65 Weiß, Sven Michael  65. M MACH3 Köln e.V. I 15:56 2:02 31:19 1:17 20:37 1:11:10
  56  66 Thiele, Thomas  66. M Triathlon Team Indeland A 12:20 1:24 32:22 1:10 25:34 1:12:51
  66  67 Engelhardt, Samuel  67. M Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 14:02 1:19 36:49 1:25 23:02 1:16:37
  71  68 Huskotte, Jörg  68. M Viermärker Dortmund 14:58 2:10 36:07 2:07 22:27 1:17:49
  48  69 Steinberg, Stefan  69. M Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl I 18:16 1:27 38:40 1:05 25:15 1:24:43
  35  75 Schleuter, Christian M Team ROSE Bikes Bocholter 12:01 1:20 31:50 1:30 20:49 DSQ
  58  75 Bradler, Claas M Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:15 1:06 28:26 1:09 18:36 DSQ
  52  72 NN, NN M MACH3 Köln e.V. I DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Kölner Triathlon-Team III  50 

 5. Bilal Sirch - 57:08
 6. Mike Heuschling - 57:12
12. Yunes Jehle - 57:46
27. Fynn Wember - 59:24

 2. LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf  73 
 9. Michael Norizin - 57:35
17. Jim Jaeger - 58:26
22. Merlin Niklas Dörner - 58:44
25. Matthies Groll - 59:05

 3. DLC Aachen II  85 
 1. Nils Plettenberg - 56:42
11. Luca Schäfer - 57:45
34. Johannes Kern - 59:50
39. Marcelo Montero - 1:00:28

 4. Tri-Geckos Dortmund I  92 
 3. Till Krautwurst - 56:58
13. Luis Austinat - 57:57
20. Davut Andexer - 58:28
56. Simon Spinczyk - 1:04:49

 5. TVE Netphen I  98 
16. Jalon Frensch - 58:21
18. Pascal Friedhoff - 58:26
24. Nils Nikolai - 58:55
40. Christopher Stötzel - 1:00:55

 6. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 II  127 
 7. Jan Baumgarten - 57:24
19. Gerrit Schubert - 58:27
44. Eric Müller - 1:01:41
57. Daniel Schäffkes - 1:05:20

 7. WEICON Tri Finish Münster III  130 
14. Micha Blome - 58:14
21. Tim Sievers - 58:38
43. Johann Hensel - 1:01:30
52. NN NN - 1:03:52

 8. PV Triathlon TG Witten II  135 
 8. Luca Fröhling - 57:31
26. Matti Fahrenson - 59:11
48. Lars Wenzel - 1:02:10
53. Henri Kommorowski - 1:04:02

 9. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  143 
 4. Vincent Richrath - 57:05
35. Maximilian Schaap - 59:53
41. Peter Weier - 1:01:02
63. Philipp Ebach - 1:08:27
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. TRC Essen 84 I  150 

30. Kjell Harmsen - 59:32
32. Jan Seewald - 59:42
38. Stephan Kröller - 1:00:26
50. Felix Meurer - 1:02:14

11. Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. V. I  152 
 2. Santiago Guzmán Becker - 56:52
36. Elias Kirchhoff - 1:00:01
47. Christian Gems - 1:02:02
67. Samuel Engelhardt - 1:16:37

12. Team ROSE Bikes Bocholter WSV  159 
10. Marijn De Jonge - 57:41
23. Paul Kern - 58:50
51. Maximilian Gansel - 1:02:31
75. Christian Schleuter - DSQ

13. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld I  169 
28. Jann Paul Jakisch - 59:26
29. Marco Pietsch - 59:27
37. Malte Meierjürgen - 1:00:22
75. Claas Bradler - DSQ

14. Triathlon Team Indeland Absolute Teamsport Rausche  183 
15. Florian Orthen - 58:16
42. Jörg Sittig - 1:01:09
60. Sascha Schleibach - 1:06:58
66. Thomas Thiele - 1:12:51

15. Brander SV Tri Team I  192 
33. Léo Michel - 59:45
45. Anton Fitzner - 1:01:56
55. Olivier Esser - 1:04:18
59. Jonas Merten - 1:06:42

16. Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl I  222 
31. Jens Hülsebusch - 59:32
58. Joshua Long - 1:06:05
64. Edward Williams - 1:11:07
69. Stefan Steinberg - 1:24:43

17. Viermärker Dortmund  225 
46. Leon Hoenen - 1:01:59
49. Niklas Hoenen - 1:02:11
62. Lukas Kosche - 1:08:17
68. Jörg Huskotte - 1:17:49

18. MACH3 Köln e.V. I  252 
54. Mike Mannz - 1:04:03
61. Niklas Taft - 1:07:25
65. Sven Michael Weiß - 1:11:10
72. NN NN - DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 103   1 Landwehr, Paula   1. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 10:57 1:08 32:15 0:55 19:25 1:04:40
 101   2 Cervenka, Luisa   2. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 11:13 1:13 33:16 0:46 19:33 1:06:01
 106   3 Schulte, Nora   3. W DLC Aachen II 12:01 1:08 32:32 0:50 19:38 1:06:08
 141   4 Fuchs, Clara   4. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 10:37 1:13 33:23 0:44 20:44 1:06:40
 105   5 Mählmann, Laura   5. W DLC Aachen II 10:56 1:10 33:37 0:47 20:42 1:07:11
 138   6 Herbst, Franka   6. W Viermärker Dortmund 12:08 1:28 32:36 0:44 20:24 1:07:20
 123   7 Wachendorff, Johanna   7. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 11:26 1:12 33:02 0:53 21:01 1:07:34
 118   8 Wippich, Valesca Zoe   8. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 11:51 1:15 32:37 0:45 21:26 1:07:55
 110   9 Lewanzik, Stefanie   9. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 13:00 1:08 32:02 0:41 21:05 1:07:55
 150  10 Klönhammer, Nele  10. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 12:04 1:22 32:47 0:52 21:18 1:08:24
 119  11 Meierjürgen, Lene  11. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 11:53 1:13 32:33 0:44 22:11 1:08:34
 143  12 Stern, Frauke  12. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 12:33 1:12 32:35 0:50 21:30 1:08:39
 134  13 Backes, Catherine  13. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 11:01 1:49 32:55 0:52 22:11 1:08:47
 109  14 Bradler, Vanessa  14. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 12:36 1:14 32:25 0:48 21:56 1:08:58
 114  15 Sauer, Maren  15. W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea 11:59 1:11 33:05 0:53 22:03 1:09:11
 111  16 Nüßing, Christina  16. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 12:30 1:28 32:13 1:07 21:58 1:09:16
 149  17 Colla, Cora-Alea  17. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 13:19 1:20 33:44 0:55 20:04 1:09:21
 102  18 Eyting, Pia  18. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 10:57 1:16 33:31 1:00 22:40 1:09:24
 113  19 Kölsch, Sonja  19. W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea 13:31 1:21 33:24 1:04 20:07 1:09:27
 121  20 Bühner, Berit  20. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 12:31 1:26 32:22 0:52 22:34 1:09:46
 146  21 Rabe, Kristine  21. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 14:06 1:30 33:24 0:59 20:15 1:10:14
 117  22 Schweppe, Ninja  22. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 11:52 1:16 32:34 0:50 23:53 1:10:26
 147  23 Brehler, Anna  23. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 13:01 1:26 33:54 1:02 21:06 1:10:29
 127  24 Tieves, Milena  24. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 12:58 1:24 33:59 0:56 21:16 1:10:34
 107  25 Montero, Paulina  25. W DLC Aachen II 12:57 1:18 34:04 0:52 21:29 1:10:39
 137  26 Höffner, Hanna  26. W Viermärker Dortmund 12:18 1:43 32:17 0:59 23:29 1:10:44
 130  27 Motte, Debby  27. W Tri Club Wuppertal 12:11 1:23 32:40 0:49 23:56 1:10:58
 151  28 Schulze Palstring, Stefanie  28. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 12:44 1:32 34:06 0:55 22:52 1:12:09
 122  29 Pohlmann, Marie  29. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 14:01 1:36 33:25 1:26 21:51 1:12:18
 129  30 Adam, Miriam  30. W Tri Club Wuppertal 13:52 1:20 33:49 1:05 22:37 1:12:43
 115  31 Baumann, Melanie  31. W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea 15:18 1:22 34:12 1:11 20:57 1:13:00
 145  32 Freund, Laura  32. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 13:32 2:04 33:29 1:12 22:49 1:13:05
 139  33 Schepers, Emma  33. W Viermärker Dortmund 13:32 1:28 34:01 0:59 23:05 1:13:06
 142  34 Fleig, Annika  34. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 13:30 1:28 34:04 1:06 22:59 1:13:07
 131  35 Lamers, Nadine  35. W Tri Club Wuppertal 14:16 1:20 35:18 1:14 21:59 1:14:08
 125  36 Jensen, Tina  36. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 14:56 1:18 34:36 1:02 23:05 1:14:58
 155  37 Schulenkorf, Laura  37. W TriCologne 14:24 2:08 34:22 1:08 23:52 1:15:55
 135  38 Kirch, Lena  38. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 13:06 1:41 36:06 1:17 24:25 1:16:35
 126  39 Radtke, Inga  39. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 16:20 1:19 36:34 0:59 21:52 1:17:03
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 153  40 Lück, Antonia  40. W TriCologne 14:51 2:17 35:18 1:18 23:55 1:17:40
 154  41 Bauer, Helena  41. W TriCologne 14:25 2:29 35:29 1:51 24:50 1:19:05
 133  42 Finke, Wiebke  42. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 15:08 1:55 35:24 1:46 27:05 1:21:17
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Kölner Triathlon-Team III  21 

 1. Paula Landwehr - 1:04:40
 2. Luisa Cervenka - 1:06:01
18. Pia Eyting - 1:09:24

 2. DLC Aachen II  33 
 3. Nora Schulte - 1:06:08
 5. Laura Mählmann - 1:07:11
25. Paulina Montero - 1:10:39

 3. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld I  39 
 9. Stefanie Lewanzik - 1:07:55
14. Vanessa Bradler - 1:08:58
16. Christina Nüßing - 1:09:16

 4. SG Tri Team Hagen / Geckos Dortmund  41 
 8. Valesca Zoe Wippich - 1:07:55
11. Lene Meierjürgen - 1:08:34
22. Ninja Schweppe - 1:10:26

 5. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. II  50 
 4. Clara Fuchs - 1:06:40
12. Frauke Stern - 1:08:39
34. Annika Fleig - 1:13:07

 6. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II  55 
10. Nele Klönhammer - 1:08:24
17. Cora-Alea Colla - 1:09:21
28. Stefanie Schulze Palstring - 1:12:09

 7. SSF Bonn Triathlon III  56 
 7. Johanna Wachendorff - 1:07:34
20. Berit Bühner - 1:09:46
29. Marie Pohlmann - 1:12:18

 8. SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Team TV Buschhütten  65 
15. Maren Sauer - 1:09:11
19. Sonja Kölsch - 1:09:27
31. Melanie Baumann - 1:13:00

 8. Viermärker Dortmund  65 
 6. Franka Herbst - 1:07:20
26. Hanna Höffner - 1:10:44
33. Emma Schepers - 1:13:06

10. MACH3 Köln e.V. I  76 
21. Kristine Rabe - 1:10:14
23. Anna Brehler - 1:10:29
32. Laura Freund - 1:13:05

11. Tri Club Wuppertal  92 
27. Debby Motte - 1:10:58
30. Miriam Adam - 1:12:43
35. Nadine Lamers - 1:14:08
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
12. Triathlon Team Indeland Absolute Teamsport Rausche  93 

13. Catherine Backes - 1:08:47
38. Lena Kirch - 1:16:35
42. Wiebke Finke - 1:21:17

13. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  99 
24. Milena Tieves - 1:10:34
36. Tina Jensen - 1:14:58
39. Inga Radtke - 1:17:03

14. TriCologne  118 
37. Laura Schulenkorf - 1:15:55
40. Antonia Lück - 1:17:40
41. Helena Bauer - 1:19:05
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 409   1 Delvaux, Pep   1. M Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 9:50 1:04 26:54 1:09 16:13 55:10
 410   2 Van Vaerenbergh, Neal   2. M Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 9:51 1:03 26:57 1:08 16:11 55:10
 407   3 Hogervorst, Nicklas   3. M Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 9:48 1:05 26:58 1:06 16:12 55:10
 408   4 Hofmann, Edgar   4. M Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 9:54 1:03 26:53 1:09 16:12 55:10
 428   5 Krüger, Maximilian   5. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:33 1:02 27:24 1:17 16:37 55:52
 426   6 Königs, Jan   6. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:33 1:05 27:21 1:19 16:35 55:53
 430   7 Stollenwerk, Yannic   7. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:33 1:04 27:21 1:19 16:36 55:53
 429   8 Merta, Lukas   8. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:31 1:06 27:23 1:17 16:37 55:53
 435   9 Schläger, Simon   9. M DLC Aachen I 10:20 1:05 26:54 1:13 16:22 55:54
 432  10 Frischkorn, Konrad  10. M DLC Aachen I 10:16 1:07 26:55 1:17 16:18 55:54
 433  11 Weithoff, Lucas  11. M DLC Aachen I 10:18 1:06 26:57 1:15 16:18 55:54
 434  12 Schenke, Leon  12. M DLC Aachen I 10:19 1:04 26:57 1:13 16:21 55:54
 422  13 Glieneke, Niklas  13. M Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 9:14 1:10 27:27 1:11 17:15 56:17
 423  14 Bärs, Konstantin  14. M Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 9:14 1:14 27:25 1:10 17:15 56:17
 425  15 Bárdi, Soma Márton  15. M Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 9:20 1:04 27:28 1:11 17:15 56:17
 421  16 Van der Knaap, Rick  16. M Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 9:17 1:08 27:26 1:12 17:15 56:17
 478  17 Zarges, Tim  17. M TriStar Oelde I 9:59 1:12 27:27 1:13 16:35 56:26
 477  18 Althoff, Ben  18. M TriStar Oelde I 9:56 1:13 27:30 1:08 16:40 56:27
 479  19 Amtoft, Mathias  19. M TriStar Oelde I 9:53 1:15 27:33 1:09 16:37 56:27
 476  20 Gravendyk, Matthias  20. M TriStar Oelde I 9:58 1:09 27:32 1:10 16:38 56:28
 436  21 Fitschen, Lasse  21. M Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:17 1:05 27:18 1:10 16:41 56:31
 440  22 Stüfen, Lukas  22. M Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:17 1:07 27:16 1:11 16:41 56:31
 437  23 Nissen, Oliver  23. M Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:18 1:06 27:15 1:11 16:41 56:32
 438  24 Raeder, Leon  24. M Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:16 1:06 27:18 1:11 16:41 56:32
 418  25 Lehmann, Peter  25. M Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:02 1:03 27:51 1:08 16:30 56:33
 420  26 Heiland, John  26. M Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:03 1:02 27:55 1:07 16:26 56:33
 416  27 Drachler, Tobias  27. M Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:03 1:04 27:52 1:05 16:30 56:34
 419  28 Sonnenberg, Theo  28. M Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:02 1:05 27:51 1:05 16:31 56:34
 457  29 Eschler, Ole  29. M Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:47 1:09 27:09 1:12 17:22 56:38
 460  30 Lange, Jonah  30. M Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:46 1:09 27:07 1:14 17:22 56:38
 459  31 Uldahl Bruun, Oliver  31. M Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:49 1:06 27:10 1:11 17:24 56:39
 458  32 Altmann, Till  32. M Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:50 1:07 27:07 1:14 17:22 56:39
 411  33 Hegge, Friedrich  33. M Team B&H Sport-Club Itzeh 9:58 1:10 26:50 1:15 17:39 56:52
 412  34 Weller, Jonas  34. M Team B&H Sport-Club Itzeh 9:59 1:05 26:57 1:13 17:39 56:52
 415  35 Johannsen, Leif  35. M Team B&H Sport-Club Itzeh 9:59 1:07 26:53 1:15 17:39 56:52
 413  36 Reusch, Lasse  36. M Team B&H Sport-Club Itzeh 9:58 1:07 26:54 1:13 17:40 56:52
 454  37 Peter, Leandro  37. M Kreutzmann Triathlon Team 10:27 1:14 27:33 1:11 16:30 56:54
 452  38 Ulbrich, Sören  38. M Kreutzmann Triathlon Team 10:25 1:16 27:29 1:13 16:31 56:55
 451  39 Heinemann, Lorenz  39. M Kreutzmann Triathlon Team 10:23 1:19 27:27 1:14 16:33 56:55
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 453  40 Ehrlich, Henrik  40. M Kreutzmann Triathlon Team 10:30 1:13 27:24 1:14 16:34 56:56
 443  41 Fenske, Norman  41. M Team Berlin II 9:58 1:04 28:08 1:08 16:48 57:07
 442  42 Thieke, Vitus  42. M Team Berlin II 9:58 1:02 28:12 1:11 16:44 57:07
 441  43 Makowski, Nils  43. M Team Berlin II 9:55 1:06 28:10 1:13 16:43 57:07
 445  44 Witt, Maurice  44. M Team Berlin II 9:59 1:05 28:06 1:07 16:50 57:07
 401  45 Nolte, Simon  45. M SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:06 1:07 27:41 1:20 17:13 57:28
 403  46 Komes, Max Paul  46. M SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:11 1:02 27:40 1:21 17:14 57:28
 405  47 Kollbach, Matthias  47. M SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:13 1:01 27:45 1:15 17:14 57:28
 402  48 Wiesner, Paul  48. M SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:10 1:05 27:41 1:19 17:13 57:28
 427  49 Valdor, Jonas  49. M WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:32 1:04 27:25 1:17 18:22 57:40
 473  50 Hundeloh, Paul Moritz  50. M Tri-Team Gütersloh 10:28 1:23 27:30 1:08 17:25 57:54
 474  51 Roggenland, Daniel  51. M Tri-Team Gütersloh 10:29 1:21 27:28 1:10 17:28 57:55
 475  52 Stöckel, Kilian  52. M Tri-Team Gütersloh 10:48 1:04 27:31 1:10 17:23 57:56
 471  53 Bleisch, Leif  53. M Tri-Team Gütersloh 10:44 1:09 27:27 1:10 17:26 57:56
 468  54 Rühlmann, Markus  54. M HanseMondial Tri Team Ham 10:36 1:12 27:41 1:22 17:14 58:04
 467  55 Büscher, Carlo  55. M HanseMondial Tri Team Ham 10:33 1:11 27:42 1:20 17:18 58:04
 470  56 Huber, Alexander  56. M HanseMondial Tri Team Ham 10:35 1:10 27:42 1:18 17:19 58:05
 466  57 Huppertz, Vincent  57. M HanseMondial Tri Team Ham 10:34 1:10 27:43 1:19 17:19 58:05
 447  58 Piatczyc, Lukas  58. M Hannover 96 10:14 1:10 28:23 1:12 17:18 58:16
 446  59 Hohmann, Mirco  59. M Hannover 96 10:15 1:11 28:19 1:13 17:18 58:16
 449  60 Scheja, Julian  60. M Hannover 96 10:15 1:11 28:20 1:13 17:18 58:17
 450  61 Korte, Paul  61. M Hannover 96 10:14 1:10 28:21 1:15 17:18 58:17
 404  62 Knarr, Simon  62. M SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:08 1:07 27:43 1:23 18:24 58:44
 424  63 Possberg, Jonas  63. M Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 9:19 1:06 27:29 1:16 19:37 58:46
 472  64 Hörster, Luca  64. M Tri-Team Gütersloh 10:32 1:18 27:31 1:14 18:17 58:52
 448  65 Reckemeier, Nils  65. M Hannover 96 10:15 1:10 28:23 1:19 18:00 59:07
 455  66 Ebner, Jonas  66. M Kreutzmann Triathlon Team 10:29 1:15 27:28 1:14 18:49 59:15
 480  67 Langerbein, Lennard  67. M TriStar Oelde I 9:58 1:11 28:04 1:19 19:09 59:40
 456  68 Pfeifer, Christian  68. M Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:46 1:10 30:01 1:24 17:30 59:50
 469  69 Heller, Hauke  69. M HanseMondial Tri Team Ham 10:34 1:12 27:43 1:25 19:02 59:56
 464  70 Berner, Hendrik  70. M VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 10:45 1:14 28:38 1:23 18:03 1:00:03
 462  71 Veyel, Patrick  71. M VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 10:42 1:17 28:35 1:28 18:00 1:00:04
 461  72 Becker, Stefan  72. M VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 10:43 1:15 28:38 1:25 18:03 1:00:04
 465  73 Páramo, Niklas Aratz Villà  73. M VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 10:41 1:17 28:39 1:22 18:05 1:00:04
 439  74 Schott, Jonas  74. M Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:13 1:11 27:19 1:30 20:42 1:00:54
 463  75 Weniger, Sören  75. M VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 10:46 1:15 28:35 1:27 20:26 1:02:29
 406  76 Mazur, Lukas M Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 9:51 1:04 27:09 1:37 DNF
 417  76 Leiteritz, Philipp M Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:02 1:05 21:07 DNF
 431  76 Schneemann, Till M DLC Aachen I 10:04 1:17 27:47 DNF
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 444  76 Vetter, Sascha M Team Berlin II 9:57 1:06 28:10 1:15 DNF
 414  80 Johannsen, Constantin M Team B&H Sport-Club Itzeh DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II ( 10 )  55:10

 1.    1 Pep Delvaux - 55:10
 2.    2 Neal Van Vaerenbergh - 55:10
 3.    3 Nicklas Hogervorst - 55:10
 4.    4 Edgar Hofmann - 55:10
76.    0 Lukas Mazur - DNF

 2. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II ( 26 )  55:53
 5.    5 Maximilian Krüger - 55:52
 6.    6 Jan Königs - 55:53
 7.    7 Yannic Stollenwerk - 55:53
 8.    8 Lukas Merta - 55:53
49.    0 Jonas Valdor - 57:40

 3. DLC Aachen I ( 42 )  55:54
 9.    9 Simon Schläger - 55:54
10.   10 Konrad Frischkorn - 55:54
11.   11 Lucas Weithoff - 55:54
12.   12 Leon Schenke - 55:54
76.    0 Till Schneemann - DNF

 4. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. ( 58 )  56:17
13.   13 Niklas Glieneke - 56:17
14.   14 Konstantin Bärs - 56:17
15.   15 Soma Márton Bárdi - 56:17
16.   16 Rick Van der Knaap - 56:17
63.    0 Jonas Possberg - 58:46

 5. TriStar Oelde I ( 74 )  56:28
17.   17 Tim Zarges - 56:26
18.   18 Ben Althoff - 56:27
19.   19 Mathias Amtoft - 56:27
20.   20 Matthias Gravendyk - 56:28
67.    0 Lennard Langerbein - 59:40

 6. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri ( 90 )  56:32
21.   21 Lasse Fitschen - 56:31
22.   22 Lukas Stüfen - 56:31
23.   23 Oliver Nissen - 56:32
24.   24 Leon Raeder - 56:32
74.    0 Jonas Schott - 1:00:54

 7. Team Weimarer Ingenieure II ( 106 )  56:34
25.   25 Peter Lehmann - 56:33
26.   26 John Heiland - 56:33
27.   27 Tobias Drachler - 56:34
28.   28 Theo Sonnenberg - 56:34
76.    0 Philipp Leiteritz - DNF

 8. Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team ( 122 )  56:39
29.   29 Ole Eschler - 56:38
30.   30 Jonah Lange - 56:38
31.   31 Oliver Uldahl Bruun - 56:39
32.   32 Till Altmann - 56:39
68.    0 Christian Pfeifer - 59:50
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 9. Team B&H Sport-Club Itzehoe ( 138 )  56:52

33.   33 Friedrich Hegge - 56:52
34.   34 Jonas Weller - 56:52
35.   35 Leif Johannsen - 56:52
36.   36 Lasse Reusch - 56:52
80.    0 Constantin Johannsen - DNS

10. Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle ( 154 )  56:56
37.   37 Leandro Peter - 56:54
38.   38 Sören Ulbrich - 56:55
39.   39 Lorenz Heinemann - 56:55
40.   40 Henrik Ehrlich - 56:56
66.    0 Jonas Ebner - 59:15

11. Team Berlin II ( 170 )  57:07
41.   41 Norman Fenske - 57:07
42.   42 Vitus Thieke - 57:07
43.   43 Nils Makowski - 57:07
44.   44 Maurice Witt - 57:07
76.    0 Sascha Vetter - DNF

12. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II ( 186 )  57:28
45.   45 Simon Nolte - 57:28
46.   46 Max Paul Komes - 57:28
47.   47 Matthias Kollbach - 57:28
48.   48 Paul Wiesner - 57:28
62.    0 Simon Knarr - 58:44

13. Tri-Team Gütersloh ( 202 )  57:56
50.   49 Paul Moritz Hundeloh - 57:54
51.   50 Daniel Roggenland - 57:55
52.   51 Kilian Stöckel - 57:56
53.   52 Leif Bleisch - 57:56
64.    0 Luca Hörster - 58:52

14. HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg II ( 218 )  58:05
54.   53 Markus Rühlmann - 58:04
55.   54 Carlo Büscher - 58:04
56.   55 Alexander Huber - 58:05
57.   56 Vincent Huppertz - 58:05
69.    0 Hauke Heller - 59:56

15. Hannover 96 ( 234 )  58:17
58.   57 Lukas Piatczyc - 58:16
59.   58 Mirco Hohmann - 58:16
60.   59 Julian Scheja - 58:17
61.   60 Paul Korte - 58:17
65.    0 Nils Reckemeier - 59:07

16. VfL Wolfsburg e.V. ( 250 )  1:00:04
70.   61 Hendrik Berner - 1:00:03
71.   62 Patrick Veyel - 1:00:04
72.   63 Stefan Becker - 1:00:04
73.   64 Niklas Aratz Villà Páramo - 1:00:04
75.    0 Sören Weniger - 1:02:29
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 510   1 Heyder, Anna   1. W Dresdner Spitzen Team Mit 10:52 1:20 29:44 1:16 18:47 1:02:00
 511   2 Meyer, Carolin   2. W Dresdner Spitzen Team Mit 10:51 1:17 29:48 1:16 18:48 1:02:00
 512   3 Dietze, Anna-Maria   3. W Dresdner Spitzen Team Mit 11:01 1:19 29:39 1:14 18:47 1:02:00
 503   4 Herrmann, Finja   4. W Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 10:23 1:21 30:31 1:17 18:46 1:02:18
 502   5 Jasper, Larissa   5. W Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 10:26 1:19 30:30 1:18 18:46 1:02:18
 501   6 Miroslaw, Marie   6. W Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 10:25 1:20 30:30 1:18 18:46 1:02:18
 520   7 Overberg, Lilly-Marie   7. W SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:21 1:14 30:50 1:13 18:54 1:02:32
 517   8 Schneehagen, Marike   8. W SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:23 1:12 30:52 1:12 18:53 1:02:32
 518   9 Brandenberg, Jara   9. W SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:19 1:15 30:50 1:14 18:54 1:02:32
 513  10 Mick, Stina Malin  10. W Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:36 1:16 31:06 1:12 18:58 1:03:07
 514  11 Schwarz, Bette  11. W Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:39 1:17 31:02 1:12 18:58 1:03:08
 515  12 Sievers, Leonie  12. W Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:37 1:17 31:06 1:10 18:59 1:03:08
 516  13 Stölting, Alicia  13. W Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 10:38 1:16 31:06 1:09 19:02 1:03:12
 525  14 Friedrich, Charlotte  14. W 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bärin 11:39 1:23 31:20 1:19 18:39 1:04:21
 528  15 Grabbe, Marie  15. W 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bärin 11:38 1:25 31:17 1:20 18:41 1:04:21
 527  16 Detmers, Eva-Sophie  16. W 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bärin 11:39 1:22 31:17 1:23 18:40 1:04:21
 505  17 Finder, Mori  17. W Team Berlin II 10:14 1:18 31:57 1:16 20:11 1:04:55
 506  18 Grassmann, Henriette  18. W Team Berlin II 10:14 1:20 31:57 1:13 20:11 1:04:55
 507  19 Thiele, Emma  19. W Team Berlin II 10:15 1:19 31:57 1:13 20:12 1:04:55
 504  20 Hellbusch, Carlota  20. W Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 10:23 1:23 30:30 1:22 21:32 1:05:10
 529  21 Sommer, Marie  21. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:25 1:18 30:49 1:19 20:28 1:05:18
 532  22 Thoma, Katharina  22. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:26 1:19 30:46 1:18 20:29 1:05:18
 530  23 Hinte, Franziska  23. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:25 1:17 30:46 1:22 20:29 1:05:19
 534  24 Kloppenburg, Greta  24. W SG Aachen/Brand 10:59 1:23 31:37 1:22 19:58 1:05:19
 536  25 Gerhard, Anna  25. W SG Aachen/Brand 11:03 1:17 31:40 1:22 19:58 1:05:20
 535  26 Peel, Olivia  26. W SG Aachen/Brand 11:02 1:17 31:39 1:23 19:59 1:05:20
 540  27 Krone, Wiebke  27. W Hannover 96 12:04 1:16 31:22 1:20 19:33 1:05:35
 537  28 Brunkhorst, Lena  28. W Hannover 96 12:03 1:18 31:19 1:23 19:33 1:05:36
 538  29 Langer, Emma  29. W Hannover 96 12:04 1:18 31:21 1:19 19:33 1:05:36
 522  30 Bolvig, Andrea Magdalena  30. W HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:36 1:17 31:48 1:26 20:40 1:05:46
 521  31 Pfeiffer, Leonie Antonia  31. W HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:37 1:19 31:43 1:22 20:46 1:05:46
 524  32 Spiegeler, Kathia  32. W HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:36 1:17 31:46 1:22 20:46 1:05:46
 531  33 Kortmann, Tatjana  33. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:23 1:17 30:49 1:16 21:18 1:06:02
 539  34 Carstensen, Nia  34. W Hannover 96 12:03 1:20 31:20 1:19 20:36 1:06:39
 554  35 Rose, Lisa  35. W Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:34 1:26 31:52 1:22 20:45 1:06:58
 553  36 Harnischmacher, Katrin  36. W Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:33 1:25 31:51 1:25 20:46 1:06:59
 556  37 Exner-Anaç, Florentine  37. W Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:38 1:21 31:51 1:22 20:47 1:06:59
 526  38 Budde, Kaija  38. W 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bärin 11:38 1:23 31:16 1:27 21:36 1:07:19
 542  39 Claßen, Andrea  39. W LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 12:52 1:18 31:47 1:24 19:59 1:07:20
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 544  40 Wiefhoff, Daniela  40. W LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 12:51 1:16 31:51 1:26 19:56 1:07:20
 541  41 Franczyk, Lina  41. W LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 12:50 1:20 31:48 1:24 19:59 1:07:21
 519  42 Hey, Julia  42. W SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:24 1:11 35:03 1:19 19:38 1:07:34
 550  43 Bokeloh, Tabea  43. W Tri-Team Gütersloh 12:28 1:25 31:52 1:27 20:34 1:07:47
 552  44 Knollmann, Maren  44. W Tri-Team Gütersloh 12:28 1:26 31:52 1:25 20:35 1:07:47
 549  45 Betz, Anna  45. W Tri-Team Gütersloh 12:29 1:27 31:49 1:29 20:34 1:07:47
 543  46 Klein, Ellen  46. W LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsse 12:51 1:19 31:49 1:25 21:51 1:09:15
 555  47 Wolff, Joana  47. W Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:38 1:22 31:50 1:25 23:01 1:09:17
 551  48 Oldenburg, Sarah  48. W Tri-Team Gütersloh 12:29 1:28 31:49 1:28 23:03 1:10:17
 546  49 Zabusova, Kamila  49. W FC St.Pauli Deerns 13:10 3:09 33:42 1:32 20:14 1:11:47
 547  50 Slapka, Claudia  50. W FC St.Pauli Deerns 13:10 3:10 33:46 1:29 20:13 1:11:48
 545  51 Düker, Marie  51. W FC St.Pauli Deerns 15:00 1:20 33:41 1:33 20:13 1:11:48
 509  52 Buresch, Paulina W Dresdner Spitzen Team Mit 10:51 1:20 29:47 1:20 DNF
 523  52 Veltman, Tamar W HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:36 1:17 31:44 DNF
 533  52 Kläser, Eva W SG Aachen/Brand 10:56 1:24 31:43 DNF
 508  56 Ewald, Greta W Team Berlin II DNS
 548  56 NN, NN W FC St.Pauli Deerns DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Dresdner Spitzen Team Mitteldeutschland ( 6 )  1:02:00

 1.    1 Anna Heyder - 1:02:00
 2.    2 Carolin Meyer - 1:02:00
 3.    3 Anna-Maria Dietze - 1:02:00
 0.    0 Paulina Buresch - DNF

 2. Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II ( 15 )  1:02:18
 4.    4 Finja Herrmann - 1:02:18
 5.    5 Larissa Jasper - 1:02:18
 6.    6 Marie Miroslaw - 1:02:18
20.    0 Carlota Hellbusch - 1:05:10

 3. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II ( 24 )  1:02:32
 7.    7 Lilly-Marie Overberg - 1:02:32
 8.    8 Marike Schneehagen - 1:02:32
 9.    9 Jara Brandenberg - 1:02:32
42.    0 Julia Hey - 1:07:34

 4. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri ( 33 )  1:03:08
10.   10 Stina Malin Mick - 1:03:07
11.   11 Bette Schwarz - 1:03:08
12.   12 Leonie Sievers - 1:03:08
13.    0 Alicia Stölting - 1:03:12

 5. 1. TC Oldenburg Die Bärinnen I ( 42 )  1:04:21
14.   13 Charlotte Friedrich - 1:04:21
15.   14 Marie Grabbe - 1:04:21
16.   15 Eva-Sophie Detmers - 1:04:21
38.    0 Kaija Budde - 1:07:19

 6. Team Berlin II ( 51 )  1:04:55
17.   16 Mori Finder - 1:04:55
18.   17 Henriette Grassmann - 1:04:55
19.   18 Emma Thiele - 1:04:55
 0.    0 Greta Ewald - DNF

 7. WEICON Tri Finish Münster ( 60 )  1:05:19
21.   19 Marie Sommer - 1:05:18
22.   20 Katharina Thoma - 1:05:18
23.   21 Franziska Hinte - 1:05:19
33.    0 Tatjana Kortmann - 1:06:02

 8. SG Aachen/Brand ( 69 )  1:05:20
24.   22 Greta Kloppenburg - 1:05:19
25.   23 Anna Gerhard - 1:05:20
26.   24 Olivia Peel - 1:05:20
 0.    0 Eva Kläser - DNF

 9. Hannover 96 ( 78 )  1:05:36
27.   25 Wiebke Krone - 1:05:35
28.   26 Lena Brunkhorst - 1:05:36
29.   27 Emma Langer - 1:05:36
34.    0 Nia Carstensen - 1:06:39
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg ( 87 )  1:05:46

30.   28 Andrea Magdalena Bolvig - 1:05:46
31.   29 Leonie Antonia Pfeiffer - 1:05:46
32.   30 Kathia Spiegeler - 1:05:46
 0.    0 Tamar Veltman - DNF

11. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 ( 96 )  1:06:59
35.   31 Lisa Rose - 1:06:58
36.   32 Katrin Harnischmacher - 1:06:59
37.   33 Florentine Exner-Anaç - 1:06:59
47.    0 Joana Wolff - 1:09:17

12. LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf ( 105 )  1:07:21
39.   34 Andrea Claßen - 1:07:20
40.   35 Daniela Wiefhoff - 1:07:20
41.   36 Lina Franczyk - 1:07:21
46.    0 Ellen Klein - 1:09:15

13. Tri-Team Gütersloh ( 114 )  1:07:47
43.   37 Tabea Bokeloh - 1:07:47
44.   38 Maren Knollmann - 1:07:47
45.   39 Anna Betz - 1:07:47
48.    0 Sarah Oldenburg - 1:10:17

14. FC St.Pauli Deerns ( 123 )  1:11:48
49.   40 Kamila Zabusova - 1:11:47
50.   41 Claudia Slapka - 1:11:48
51.   42 Marie Düker - 1:11:48
 0.    0 NN NN - DNF
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Jugendcup männlich  400 m / 10 km  / 2,5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯9206   1. Frohnert, Nick   1. MJB Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 6:10 1:05 16:47 0:42 9:53 34:37
9069   2. Fares, Emil   2. MJB Marathon und Triathlon Mü 5:45 1:17 17:01 0:47 9:55 34:46
9049   3. Müller, Julian   3. MJB Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 6:13 1:08 17:29 0:49 9:42 35:20
9271   4. Hagen, Linus   1. MSA TV Goch 1883 6:12 1:12 18:33 0:47 9:41 36:26
9043   5. Winter, Lars   2. MSA Hennefer TV 1895 5:51 1:13 18:21 1:07 9:56 36:29
9223   6. Krautwurst, Noah   3. MSA TRI-GECKOS Dortmund e.V. 6:05 1:15 18:37 0:44 9:52 36:34
9273   7. Seltmann, Malte   4. MSA TV Goch 1883 6:10 1:10 18:39 0:48 9:58 36:44
9015   8. Wadewitz, Eike   5. MSA Brander SV 1973 e.V. 6:08 1:13 18:51 0:47 10:01 36:59
9108   9. Schwarzer, Johan   4. MJB SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. 6:28 1:12 18:16 0:52 10:23 37:11
9240  10. Junker, Mattis   6. MSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. 5:46 1:10 18:35 0:54 11:03 37:29
9257  11. Flosbach, Lukas   5. MJB TV 1906 Hülsenbusch 7:04 1:55 18:14 0:47 10:02 38:02
9241  12. Semmerling, Janis   7. MSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. 6:35 1:07 19:03 0:49 10:50 38:23
9254  13. Wirth, Jaron   6. MJB Turnverein Schiefbahn 189 6:14 1:33 18:43 0:42 11:23 38:34
9095  14. Kleinberg, Jonah   7. MJB Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 7:11 1:32 18:33 0:50 10:57 39:03
9117  15. Mingers, Fred   8. MSA SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. 6:30 1:23 20:08 0:59 12:46 41:46
9221  16. Noetzel, Maximilian   9. MSA TRI-GECKOS Dortmund e.V. 7:43 1:30 21:48 0:48 10:06 41:56
9267  17. Krämer, Erik   8. MJB TV Goch 1883 7:32 1:20 20:36 0:57 11:34 41:59
9042  18. Wajda, Finn  10. MSA Hennefer TV 1895 7:39 1:26 20:27 1:01 11:41 42:14
9269  19. Martens, Henrik  11. MSA TV Goch 1883 6:56 1:47 20:46 1:01 11:57 42:27
9210  20. Fiedler, Edward  12. MSA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 7:31 2:29 20:31 1:04 12:48 44:23
9216  21. Block, Felix   9. MJB TRI-GECKOS Dortmund e.V. 7:40 1:49 20:02 0:51 14:03 44:25
9272  22. Niemann, Fiete  13. MSA TV Goch 1883 7:13 2:04 21:36 1:14 13:29 45:36
9208  23. Nepicks, Fynn  14. MSA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 7:38 1:56 22:41 0:45 13:01 46:01
9159  24. Ewers, Linus  15. MSA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum von 1 8:34 2:03 22:59 1:01 14:10 48:47
 985  25. Eggert, Benedikt  16. MSA SSV Bonn 9:24 1:39 23:30 1:02 14:31 50:05
9160  26. Titze, Jakob  17. MSA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum von 1 9:23 3:09 28:21 1:25 13:04 55:22
9041. Schmidt, Jannick MSA Hennefer TV 1895 5:56 1:57 DNF
9003. Borgers, Leo MJB Bocholter WSV 1920 e. V. DNS
9010. Niederau, Alexander MJB Brander SV 1973 e.V. DNS
9088. Blaschke, Mika MSA SC Altenrheine DNS
9107. Betancourt, Alejandro MJB SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. DNS
9236. Nissel, Timo MJB TriTeam Siegerland e. V. DNS
9238. Junker, Lasse MSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. DNS
9270. Fichthorn, Matthias MSA TV Goch 1883 DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Jugendcup weiblich  400 m / 10 km  / 2,5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯9074   1. Fares, Maya   1. WJB Marathon und Triathlon Mü 5:57 1:08 18:04 0:51 10:11 36:11
9033   2. Grieper, Charlotte   2. WJB Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 6:10 1:14 17:43 0:46 10:31 36:24
9075   3. Petri, Mia-Louise   3. WJB Marathon und Triathlon Mü 5:59 1:12 18:00 0:46 10:35 36:31
9251   4. Oberin, Lieselotte   1. WSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. 6:11 1:08 18:52 0:45 10:10 37:06
9020   5. Dolkemeyer, Anna   4. WJB Brander SV 1973 e.V. 6:02 1:12 18:42 0:56 10:33 37:24
9058   6. Grimmer, Marlene   5. WJB Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 6:34 1:17 18:28 0:35 10:52 37:46
9032   7. Conraths, Maya   6. WJB Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 6:10 1:14 18:47 0:54 11:09 38:15
9129   8. Klose, Elisa Maria   2. WSA SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. 6:12 1:15 18:43 0:53 11:41 38:44
9097   9. Scharf, Sophia   7. WJB Sportclub Krefeld 1905 e. 6:31 1:16 18:36 0:54 11:39 38:56
9164  10. Grandt, Julia   3. WSA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum von 1 6:53 1:13 19:51 0:56 10:11 39:04
9281  11. Lange, Hanna   4. WSA TV Goch 1883 6:22 1:25 18:34 0:43 12:25 39:30
9278  12. Flinterhoff, Anni   5. WSA TV Goch 1883 6:50 1:16 19:48 0:49 10:59 39:42
9280  13. Krämer, Lotta   6. WSA TV Goch 1883 7:23 1:23 19:32 0:42 11:05 40:05
9279  14. Komissarova, Arina   7. WSA TV Goch 1883 7:41 1:22 19:13 0:43 11:06 40:05
9232  15. Zafirov, Angelina Sophie   8. WJB TRI-GECKOS Dortmund e.V. 6:08 1:26 19:58 1:08 11:31 40:10
9073  16. Bermann, Jairah Malien   9. WJB Marathon und Triathlon Mü 5:58 1:15 18:42 0:56 13:33 40:24
9123  17. Apitius, Clara  10. WJB SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. 6:18 1:18 19:56 1:23 11:52 40:47
9036  18. Grieper, Sophie   8. WSA Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 6:58 1:19 20:14 0:56 11:39 41:06
9276  19. Janßen, Lia   9. WSA TV Goch 1883 6:53 1:18 20:57 0:52 11:22 41:23
9009  20. Schöttler, Maria  10. WSA Bocholter WSV 1920 e. V. 6:13 1:23 18:47 0:44 15:37 42:45
9089  21. Menger, Emilia  11. WSA SC Altenrheine 7:42 1:46 21:28 1:08 11:11 43:14
9077  22. Hinz, Mathilda  12. WSA Marathon und Triathlon Mü 7:33 1:21 20:36 1:14 12:55 43:39
9034  23. Köning, Eleonora  11. WJB Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 7:35 1:24 21:29 1:22 12:00 43:50
9253  24. Schneider, Leni  13. WSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. 8:51 1:15 20:41 1:04 12:21 44:12
9165  25. Schmücker, Ella  14. WSA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum von 1 7:52 1:48 20:37 1:23 12:45 44:25
9213  26. Sowa, Lotta  12. WJB Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 7:51 2:09 19:55 0:45 13:46 44:26
9249  27. Jamil, Mariam  15. WSA TriTeam Siegerland e. V. 7:45 1:18 21:44 1:05 13:51 45:43
9277  28. Tröller, Leah  16. WSA TV Goch 1883 7:24 1:28 21:27 1:34 14:48 46:41
9124  29. Eggert, Elisabeth  13. WJB SSF Bonn 1905 e. V. 8:26 1:38 21:35 1:38 13:31 46:48
9161  30. Blesius, Paula  14. WJB SV Blau-Weiß Bochum von 1 7:53 1:42 20:57 1:01 16:44 48:17
9212  31. Fiedler, Emma  15. WJB Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:26 2:07 22:12 1:19 13:14 49:18
9007. Schöttler, Ellen WJB Bocholter WSV 1920 e. V. DNS
9037. Schmidt Martinez, Elsa WSA Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor DNS
9078. Walker, Hailey WSA Marathon und Triathlon Mü DNS
9081. Manno, Lola WJB Neusser Schwimmverein 190 DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1039   1. Rüdel, Lennart   1. M20 SSF Bonn 6:55 1:17 28:55 1:24 18:02 56:33
 948   2. Hintze, Benedikt   1. M40 TuS BW Lohne Leichtathlet 7:43 1:14 30:51 0:59 17:35 58:22
1045   3. Simm, Hendrik   1. M35 TriStar Oelde 7:01 1:17 31:27 1:03 20:05 1:00:54
 970   4. Beinke, Kai   1. M45 TG Ennigloh 7:56 1:31 29:45 1:06 21:11 1:01:29
 982   5. Hillen, Luca   2. M20 Piscina Ciclistas 6:52 1:21 32:52 0:54 21:02 1:03:01
1071   6. Rennebaum, Max   1. MU23 Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 6:44 1:37 33:22 1:22 20:56 1:04:01
1086   7. Vater, Patrick   2. MU23 9:06 1:43 32:20 1:16 20:25 1:04:50
 919   8. Karwinkel, Helmut   1. M55 Tri Star Oelde 9:54 1:36 33:51 0:59 19:38 1:05:58
 967   9. Kiel, Felix   2. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 8:20 1:26 33:05 1:24 21:58 1:06:14
1085  10. Hartmann, Jannik   3. MU23 SC Herford 6:44 1:39 33:48 1:18 22:46 1:06:15
 911  11. Kersten, Tobias   2. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 9:49 1:58 31:39 1:17 21:48 1:06:32
 929  12. Potrykus, Jonas   1. M25 Running Crew Münster 9:48 2:05 34:01 1:25 19:24 1:06:42
1080  13. Habermann, Tom   3. M20 Knoblauch und Radsportfre 9:07 1:35 31:38 1:21 23:23 1:07:05
1043  14. Hermelingmeier, Dominik   4. M20 10:09 3:24 33:36 1:21 19:51 1:08:23
 979  15. Hofmann, Tobias   2. M40 TSV Korbach Triathlon 9:06 1:50 33:14 1:16 23:25 1:08:53
 978  16. Ludewig, Kai   2. M45 Hannover 96 Triathlon 10:54 1:55 33:15 1:27 22:00 1:09:31
 912  17. Langerbein, Bernhard   3. M55 TuWa Bockum Hövel 8:56 2:49 32:28 1:21 24:04 1:09:38
1068  18. Haardt, Emil   5. M20 Milers Colonia 2020 11:29 2:29 33:06 1:27 21:11 1:09:42
 935  19. Kruse, David   3. M45 TuS 48 Ehringhausen 12:31 2:58 34:05 1:19 19:27 1:10:19
1077  20. Stephan, Lukas   1. M30 Volksfront von Judäa 8:30 2:41 34:38 1:05 23:29 1:10:22
1040  21. Pecker, Oliver   6. M20 9:24 2:24 34:40 2:00 22:06 1:10:34
1057  22. Freiherr von Wrede-Melschede,   7. M20 Team Will 10:00 2:15 33:33 1:33 23:13 1:10:35
1079  23. Hohmeier, Lars   2. M30 10:31 1:58 34:24 1:26 22:36 1:10:55
 973  24. Reiling, Christian   4. M45 Trispeed Marienfeld 8:56 1:38 32:33 1:57 26:01 1:11:04
1012  25. Kuhlmann, Simon   3. M30 12:02 2:16 33:16 1:27 22:24 1:11:25
1038  26. Wagner, Tobias   8. M20 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 7:52 1:33 35:13 1:10 25:49 1:11:38
1004  27. Dürdoth, Florian   3. M35 10:12 3:00 35:30 1:32 21:27 1:11:41
1053  28. Niemann, Christopher   9. M20 TuS Friedrichsdorf 11:45 3:19 35:06 1:27 20:20 1:11:57
1061  29. Schlüter, Gergard   1. M70 9:28 1:51 34:38 1:34 24:43 1:12:13
 986  30. Minosjan, Artur   3. M40 Gütersloh 11:21 2:54 35:39 0:47 21:49 1:12:30
1081  31. Pairan, Simon  10. M20 10:11 1:59 36:11 1:43 22:59 1:13:04
1025  32. Boschke, Kevin   4. M30 Pushing Limits Club 9:34 2:18 33:41 1:23 26:16 1:13:11
 959  33. Büteröwe, Sven   4. M40 9:42 2:50 37:43 1:23 21:55 1:13:33
1035  34. Deppe, Melvin  11. M20 9:29 1:59 36:23 1:51 24:03 1:13:46
 963  35. Budde, Philipp   4. M35 MODUS Consult GmbH 10:05 3:15 34:32 1:58 24:15 1:14:06
 969  36. Coesfeld, Maik   5. M45 Stiftung Wadentest 12:02 3:29 36:17 0:50 22:00 1:14:38
1083  37. Lüthje, Moritz  12. M20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 9:31 2:51 36:25 1:46 24:19 1:14:52
1087  38. Strugholz, Konrad   1. MJU TuS 48 Ehringhausen 13:33 2:37 34:39 1:52 22:11 1:14:52
1051  39. Hagemann, Julius  13. M20 TG Hörste 13:03 3:48 35:38 2:09 20:19 1:14:58
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1078  40. Kroll, Simon   5. M30 Knoblauch und Radsportfre 11:56 1:56 35:05 1:58 24:29 1:15:25
1050  41. Claas, Tobias  14. M20 10:37 2:16 36:02 1:51 24:55 1:15:41
1056  42. Dreisewerd, Jonas  15. M20 Team Will 10:47 2:23 36:32 2:18 23:42 1:15:42
 955  43. Schiermeyer, Kai   5. M40 10:31 3:01 38:56 1:41 21:41 1:15:50
1009  44. Rasche, Leon   5. M35 12:47 3:02 34:48 1:39 23:45 1:16:01
 956  45. Künne, Dirk   6. M40 Tri-Sport-Team Verl 12:34 3:30 35:08 1:32 23:24 1:16:08
1047  46. Much, Maurice  16. M20 11:09 2:58 34:48 2:11 25:06 1:16:11
1041  47. Wißbrock, Marco   6. M45  11:42 2:20 38:09 1:17 22:54 1:16:22
 927  48. Abendroth-Pott, Volker   1. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 9:00 3:29 36:48 2:13 24:55 1:16:25
1042  49. Günther, Tobias  17. M20 11:28 2:46 38:18 1:59 21:58 1:16:30
 962  50. Borgstedt, Nick  18. M20 10:34 5:55 34:42 2:09 23:14 1:16:34
 974  51. Dittrich, Ben   7. M45 Bin mein eigener Verein 12:53 2:08 33:11 1:50 26:31 1:16:34
 945  52. Neuschaefer-Rube, Dennis   8. M45 9:17 2:49 36:43 1:59 25:54 1:16:42
 977  53. Meierjürgen, Thomas   2. M50 11:30 2:31 36:40 1:10 25:19 1:17:10
 957  54. Kaestner, Thomas   7. M40 Team Justice 11:27 2:58 36:30 1:39 24:50 1:17:24
1015  55. Vogel, Torben Jonas   6. M30 TC Rot-Weiß Salzkotten 12:00 3:16 36:23 1:35 24:22 1:17:37
1006  56. Renk, Philipp   6. M35 10:47 1:59 39:11 1:34 24:26 1:17:57
 914  57. Tengler, Jörg   4. M55 8:41 3:22 37:32 1:19 27:15 1:18:08
1070  58. Schmook, Jan   7. M30 12:07 3:31 38:47 1:13 22:34 1:18:13
 964  59. Sheppard, Marc   7. M35 ESV Eintracht Hameln 11:26 2:04 34:36 1:35 28:36 1:18:18
1023  60. Nacke, Raphael  19. M20  11:55 4:00 35:36 2:19 24:33 1:18:23
 983  61. Wattenberg, Carsten   3. M50 TV Lemgo 10:00 1:41 37:07 1:31 28:07 1:18:26
1032  62. Schumacher, Jarvis   8. M30 11:25 2:57 37:55 1:14 25:15 1:18:45
1019  63. Erichsmeier, Fabian   9. M30 13:52 4:29 37:54 1:06 21:38 1:18:59
 953  64. Kruse, Karsten   8. M40 FORTIS IT-Services GmbH 12:16 3:46 36:39 1:23 24:54 1:18:59
1030  65. Wyrwich, Fabian  10. M30 VVJ 7:33 3:25 37:23 2:03 29:03 1:19:26
 940  66. Beckmann, Robert   9. M45 DJK Elmar Kohlscheid 14:15 3:21 35:08 3:36 23:23 1:19:42
 958  67. Schneider, Felix   9. M40 Westfalen-Kolleg Paderbor 12:19 4:45 39:18 1:07 22:22 1:19:50
1062  68. Böcker, Johannes  20. M20 8:31 3:51 38:07 2:43 26:41 1:19:52
1017  69. Pape, Andreas  11. M30 BetterPace 11:31 3:17 37:19 1:42 25:49 1:20:07 (+0:30)
 908  70. Leising, Wilhelm   1. M60 9:34 2:15 40:44 2:19 25:15 1:20:07
1022  71. Lienekampf, Kilian  12. M30 FORTIS IT-Services GmbH 12:01 4:59 36:19 2:01 24:48 1:20:08
 960  72. Schröter, Marius   8. M35 12:36 3:18 39:19 1:38 23:20 1:20:11
1016  73. Weiss, Stefan   9. M35 11:48 3:21 38:06 1:27 25:51 1:20:33
1024  74. Sehring, Till  13. M30 11:27 2:41 37:44 2:02 27:00 1:20:54
1055  75. Voß, Jan  21. M20 10:07 3:29 40:13 2:18 24:59 1:21:05
 975  76. Schumacher, Ulrich   2. M60 Tri Sport Team TV Verl 9:06 3:16 39:46 1:55 27:33 1:21:36
1033  77. Settertobulte, Timo  14. M30 10:39 4:06 41:28 1:09 24:31 1:21:54
1013  78. Bertsch, Lucas  15. M30 APÉRO RUNNERS 14:00 5:08 38:52 2:17 21:51 1:22:08
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1063  79. Pfläging, Justus  22. M20 12:34 4:00 40:47 1:07 23:47 1:22:15
 938  80. Stahl, Oliver  10. M45 12:48 2:01 38:21 1:46 27:23 1:22:19
 924  81. Schönrock, Mark   4. M50 DJK Gütersloh 11:20 3:29 41:12 2:25 23:57 1:22:22
 925  82. Welling, Jörg   5. M50 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 9:06 2:23 39:19 1:59 29:51 1:22:37
1011  83. Gewalt, Thomas  10. M35 SV Ubbedissen 09 11:44 3:14 39:30 1:41 26:33 1:22:42
1073  84. Ploch, Jan-Kevin   4. MU23 9:26 6:04 38:55 2:12 26:10 1:22:47
 906  85. Richter, Arndt   3. M60 Ems-Berufskolleg 12:12 2:54 37:34 2:27 28:03 1:23:10
1084  86. Gerner, Timon  23. M20 TSVE Bielefeld 9:02 3:04 38:02 2:04 31:00 1:23:12
1034  87. Schröder, Mathias  16. M30 11:36 5:02 38:34 3:16 25:05 1:23:33
1052  88. Herrmann, Lukas  24. M20 TSV Lohmannshof 12:06 3:27 40:57 1:50 25:14 1:23:34
 950  89. Liebl, Sebastian  10. M40 11:48 3:00 42:41 1:11 25:09 1:23:48
1036  90. Brodbek, Jannis  25. M20 14:07 3:05 37:50 2:27 26:31 1:24:00
 926  91. Böhm, Oliver   6. M50 11:01 3:11 39:50 1:20 28:49 1:24:11
1066  92. Frink, Leon  26. M20 ELDS 12:09 2:22 37:35 1:49 30:21 1:24:16
 961  93. Klodt, Daniel  11. M35 12:38 3:21 39:13 1:38 27:45 1:24:35
 944  94. Schäfer, Sven   7. M50 ATV Hückeswagen 10:33 3:22 37:34 2:46 30:40 1:24:54
 910  95. Heitmann, Jörg   5. M55 keiner   Am Mohns Park 10:35 3:18 37:35 2:48 30:39 1:24:55
1074  96. Schüppen, Julius   2. MJU 10:00 3:05 41:52 1:36 28:39 1:25:13
1046  97. Hoffmann, Julius  27. M20 13:04 3:58 41:11 1:07 26:08 1:25:28
 946  98. Kipshagen, Jens  11. M45 11:10 3:33 42:19 1:07 27:45 1:25:53
 903  99. Bongers, Norbert   1. M65 Tri Team TV Schiefbahn 10:58 6:14 41:01 1:49 26:06 1:26:08
1027 100. Kittner, Simon  17. M30 11:51 4:50 38:39 1:56 29:32 1:26:48
1028 101. Meierkord, Simon  18. M30 Triatlenten 11:51 4:09 39:15 2:27 29:57 1:27:39
1048 102. Feldhans, Marcus  28. M20 15:32 4:40 38:25 2:16 28:07 1:29:00
1067 103. Papenkordt, Martin  29. M20 Westfalenkolleg 11:57 4:24 45:12 1:32 26:43 1:29:48
 922 104. Sangchai, Markus   6. M55 12:51 4:35 43:47 2:47 28:10 1:32:10
 936 105. Öz, Oguz  12. M45 13:42 6:21 41:21 4:11 27:09 1:32:44
1049 106. Fischer, Jan  30. M20 Westfalen-kolleg 12:41 4:17 38:19 3:29 34:05 1:32:51
 913 107. Kluck, Thomas   7. M55 Tri-Köche-Team 13:50 2:41 41:02 2:20 33:47 1:33:39
 952 108. Mollemeier, Peter  11. M40 FORTIS IT Services GmbH 11:31 5:19 41:37 1:24 34:33 1:34:25
1026 109. Redecker, Tim  12. M35 Gruppe 3: Jakob Steinbeck 13:56 5:19 42:11 2:13 30:49 1:34:28
1014 110. Steinbeck, Jakob  19. M30 Team Justice 13:59 5:18 42:11 2:12 30:48 1:34:28
 907 111. Knafl, Dr. Horst H.   4. M60 vereinslos 11:54 4:31 41:12 1:22 36:30 1:35:29
1029 112. Wallmeyer, Thomas  20. M30 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 15:33 5:24 46:29 1:56 27:58 1:37:20
 904 113. Schnieder, Gregor   5. M60 12:03 3:59 46:04 2:54 32:38 1:37:38
1058 114. Veenhuis, Daniel  31. M20 MODUS Consult GmbH 15:23 4:55 44:40 2:37 30:46 1:38:21
1075 115. Siegel, Mika   1. MJA SC Borchen 17:40 4:11 46:49 1:13 28:51 1:38:45
1001 116. Enste, Dennis  13. M35 12:28 4:35 44:56 2:03 35:59 1:40:01
 951 117. Külzer, Christoph  12. M40 12:28 4:18 43:18 2:30 39:29 1:42:03
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 901 118. Siegrist, Hans-Peter   1. M75 TSVE Bielefeld 15:31 5:07 44:26 2:38 35:05 1:42:47
1065 119. Merle, Oskar  32. M20 19:51 7:37 41:49 3:59 38:02 1:51:18
 965 120. Veldic, Igor  14. M35 14:19 8:06 49:04 6:34 39:42 1:57:45
 939. Forell, Michael M45 - 12:39 2:50 54:48 DNF
1060. Balcerowicz, Yanik M20 15:21 4:00 52:59 2:05 DNF
 902. Nikulla, Ulrich M71 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld DNS
 909. Becker, Robert M60 TRISPEED Marienfeld DNS
 915. Niemeier, Frank M55 Tri. - Köche - Team DNS
 916. Sklyar, Konstantin M55 mw1 TriTeam TG Lage DNS
 917. Lüdke, Frank M55 power & pace DNS
 918. Hahne, Volker M55 Tri Star Oelde DNS
 920. Lucashen, Marcus M55 DNS
 921. Kempf, Achim M55 ASV Köln Triathlon DNS
 923. Altheide, André M55 SSF Bonn Triathlon DNS
 928. Caruso, Thomas M50 W+F Münstrer DNS
 930. Mülmenstädt, Ingo M50 just4fun DNS
 931. Stralla, Markus M50 1. Tri-Club Paderborn DNS
 932. Kleine, Oliver M50 SV Blau-Weiß Rixbeck-Dedi DNS
 933. Schmidt, Thorsten M50 BW Rixbeck-Dedinghausen DNS
 934. Brüggenthies, André M45 Ölige Sardinen DNS
 937. Tiemann, Markus M45 BW Rixbeck Dedinghausen DNS
 941. Leppersjohann, Frank M45 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl DNS
 942. Yilmaz, Tolga M45 DNS
 943. Löbbers, Daniel M45 Tri Finish Münster DNS
 947. Hoffmann, Sjef M40 DNS
 949. Hellmann, Daniel M40 Lv TriStar Oelde DNS
 954. Hülsmann, Matthias M40 DNS
 966. Thöle, Steffen M35 DNS
 968. Green, Leo Carnel M35 DNS
 971. Platz, Armin M55 SC Krefeld 1905 DNS
 972. Butschkat, Guido M50 DLRG Bad Oeynhausen DNS
 976. Fitzner, Andreas M55 DNS
 981. Jaquet, Dennis M35 DNS
1002. Heinrich, Jan Philip M35 DNS
1003. Wagner, Jens M35 HTSF Senne DNS
1007. Horsthemke, Nils M35 DNS
1008. Bremer, Benjamin M35 Team Justice DNS
1010. Hanhart, Patrick M35 TRISPEED Marienfeld DNS
1018. Hönig, Carsten M30 TuS 48 Ehringhausen DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1020. Schaffranek, Tobias M30 DNS
1021. Comouth, Robin M30 FORTIS IT-Services GmbH DNS
1031. Bright, Daniel Anthony M30 DNS
1037. Spielmeyer, Lukas M20 DNS
1044. Starp, Fabio M20 DNS
1054. Grabow, Ben M20 DNS
1059. Langerbein, Lennard M20 TriStar Oelde DNS
1064. Böger, Thore M20 Tri-4-Fun SVKT07 Minden DNS
1069. Klimmek, Neil M20 DNS
1072. Häusler, Jan MU23 DNS
1076. Haunert, Michael M35 LG Volldampf Clarholz DNS
1082. Reuter, Max M20 DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 866   1. Hintze, Inga   1. W40 TuS BW Lohne Leichtathlet 9:37 1:17 33:47 1:00 20:19 1:06:00
 888   2. Stark, Katharina   1. W30 11:35 1:44 34:25 0:55 18:05 1:06:45
 833   3. Mayer, Sarah   2. W30 9:00 1:52 35:42 1:23 20:40 1:08:37
 843   4. Schwalm, Lisa   3. W30 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 8:27 1:43 34:53 0:52 24:02 1:09:57
 826   5. Rüsing, Lara   1. W20 8:42 2:22 37:18 0:53 22:05 1:11:20
 860   6. Herrmann, Malia Salome   1. WJA DJK Gütersloh 10:19 2:04 37:58 0:56 22:38 1:13:56
 835   7. Brandt, Jasmin   2. W20  11:46 2:20 34:03 1:29 24:42 1:14:19
 820   8. Helmling, Meike   2. W40 RTC Frechen 80 10:19 2:22 35:37 1:42 24:45 1:14:44
 829   9. Schramm, Marion   1. W50 LV Tristar Oelde 11:06 2:14 38:27 1:59 22:04 1:15:50
 856  10. Köllemann, Ina   1. WJU SV Dornberg 7:51 2:01 38:28 1:43 26:28 1:16:32
 877  11. Beckmann, Sarah   1. W35 TV-Lemgo 9:42 2:24 36:25 2:23 25:52 1:16:46
 873  12. Söffker, Rabea-Sophie   3. W40 Hannover 96 Triathlon 9:59 2:06 37:04 1:56 25:56 1:17:01
 848  13. Vieth, Johanna   3. W20 10:34 2:25 37:58 2:00 24:15 1:17:11
 841  14. Dierker, Nadine   1. W45 7:44 2:13 38:03 1:26 27:49 1:17:15
 849  15. Schulte, Theresa   4. W20 10:35 2:52 39:00 2:02 23:49 1:18:19
 851  16. Leiermann, Theresa   5. W20 10:42 2:23 38:25 1:38 25:30 1:18:38
 858  17. Füchtmann, Leonie   4. W30 VFB  Salzkotten 8:33 2:47 38:49 1:17 27:47 1:19:13
 816  18. Bittner, Mia   6. W20 WTV Schwimmen 8:02 3:51 38:51 2:14 26:18 1:19:16
 879  19. Krais, Christina   2. W35  10:57 2:31 40:54 1:23 23:47 1:19:31
 867  20. Gerke, Pia   7. W20 LV Tristar Oelde 9:41 2:24 41:02 3:02 23:30 1:19:39
 808  21. Cordes, Ursula   1. W65 TC RW Kirchhundem 12:25 2:26 37:38 1:36 25:47 1:19:52
 864  22. Bass, Hannah   8. W20 9:50 3:08 39:11 1:48 26:06 1:20:04
 850  23. Hannemann, Bianca   2. W50 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 11:01 2:10 38:34 1:42 26:53 1:20:20
 809  24. Schönrock, Maria   9. W20 11:10 2:20 39:57 1:12 25:51 1:20:30
 868  25. Mollenhauer, Lena   5. W30 9:02 3:26 40:48 1:48 25:29 1:20:33
 853  26. Gaar, Selina  10. W20 TuS 48 Ehringhausen 13:12 2:03 37:09 1:37 26:37 1:20:38
 803  27. Haver, Sara  11. W20 11:16 3:35 42:38 2:33 21:05 1:21:08
 852  28. Senftleben, Tanja   3. W50 VFB Salzkotten 11:35 2:58 39:57 2:05 25:03 1:21:39
 876  29. Bischoff, Maja  12. W20 Westfalen-Kolleg Paderbor 11:20 2:46 38:51 2:28 26:36 1:22:00
 819  30. Eube, Amelie   1. WU23 9:15 2:56 41:08 1:16 27:57 1:22:32
 831  31. Hagemann, Jana   6. W30 11:07 3:31 41:12 1:12 25:45 1:22:47
 818  32. Stöckmann, Finja   2. WU23 11:50 2:12 41:49 0:52 26:30 1:23:14
 875  33. Thiesmann, Lara   7. W30 12:58 3:00 37:55 2:46 27:03 1:23:41
 810  34. Kütemeier, Lotte  13. W20 11:59 3:32 38:18 1:54 28:05 1:23:48
 828  35. Teske, Anja   4. W50 12:56 4:16 39:33 1:50 25:29 1:24:04
 813  36. Schepers, Debbie   4. W40 12:11 2:46 40:14 1:52 27:24 1:24:27
 878  37. Lohmann, Anne   3. W35 12:32 3:00 41:57 1:12 25:52 1:24:33
 830  38. Klein, Jannika  14. W20 SG Qu Iss 11:59 4:19 42:10 1:09 25:29 1:25:05
 863  39. Brinkmeyer, Erika   5. W50 13:58 2:32 42:22 1:08 25:09 1:25:08
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 806  40. Morre, Lisa   3. WU23 10:44 2:44 40:10 2:02 29:57 1:25:37
 859  41. Böcker, Maria  15. W20 10:33 3:19 40:44 2:06 29:22 1:26:05
 836  42. Tewes, Jule  16. W20 11:30 3:24 42:37 1:47 27:16 1:26:34
 846  43. Oesterschlink, Mandy   4. WU23 LG Oerlinghausen 11:28 3:17 42:02 1:29 28:51 1:27:08
 825  44. Mense, Andrea   1. W55 11:10 2:16 39:50 1:04 33:01 1:27:20
 869  45. Sielemann, Anna Louisa  17. W20 11:08 3:16 42:51 2:23 28:56 1:28:35
 857  46. Schäfer, Christina   4. W35 11:11 3:59 43:44 1:10 29:29 1:29:35
 804  47. Eusterbrock, Hannah   2. WJA 8:01 4:48 42:37 1:50 32:45 1:30:02
 817  48. Schanz, Nicole  18. W20 7:55 3:04 49:03 1:04 30:55 1:32:02
 815  49. Masmeier, Michèle  19. W20 8:43 4:04 45:41 1:17 34:16 1:34:01
 807  50. Bauch, Julia  20. W20 12:21 3:24 45:49 1:13 32:03 1:34:51
 842  51. Reisig, Caroline   8. W30 10:46 2:51 44:56 2:01 35:27 1:36:00
 812  52. Ackemann, Tanja   2. W45 12:40 4:35 42:16 2:37 34:23 1:36:32
 827  53. Brei, Verena  21. W20 11:49 4:47 45:46 1:54 33:07 1:37:22
 847  54. Grundmann, Luisa   5. WU23 15:21 4:04 42:02 1:34 34:36 1:37:37
 805  55. Delker, Anna Sophie  22. W20 15:20 4:16 48:41 1:19 29:51 1:39:27
 845  56. Kauer, Ann-Sophie   6. WU23 12:48 6:06 45:11 1:47 33:52 1:39:44
 861  57. Garlitz-Schreiber, Simone   3. W45 MODUS Consult GmbH 13:11 3:59 46:24 2:18 34:18 1:40:10
 854  58. Corazza, Rosalie   6. W50 13:35 4:15 41:53 3:31 38:18 1:41:33
 811  59. Gehle, Kira  23. W20 12:56 4:32 46:55 2:39 38:49 1:45:51
 824  60. Moldenhauer, Julia Katharina   7. WU23 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 13:25 3:19 47:03 2:10 40:04 1:46:00
 855  61. Klinkenborg, Felicity   5. W40 18:31 3:01 49:41 1:18 34:00 1:46:31
 840  62. Langhorst, Nadine   4. W45 12:59 5:10 51:49 1:54 35:08 1:47:00
 822  63. Kley, Sonja   2. W65 Teuto Run and Fun Bielefe 17:55 5:09 47:03 3:10 34:26 1:47:42
 862  64. Heppes, Oliwia   8. WU23 MODUS Consult GmbH 16:54 4:37 55:16 1:30 41:35 1:59:52
 871. Kamp, Lara W20 Was wird 10:19 DNF
 801. Druffel, Alina W20 DNS
 802. Glaubez, Gerta W20 DNS
 814. Pülke, Lea W20 WTV Schwimmen DNS
 821. Nußbaum, Kim W40 Fräulein Triathlon DNS
 823. Kirchhoff, Sandra W35 DNS
 832. Brinkmann, Marie-Christin W35 Tri Geckos Dortmund DNS
 834. Güth, Katharina W40 Laufspass SW Sende DNS
 837. Ossyra, Mira W45 Hildener AT - Triathlon DNS
 838. Eichberg, Tina W50 Mein Verein DNS
 839. Zölck, Nele W20 Tri-Force Fulda DNS
 844. Langerbein, Lisa W20 TV - Werne 03 DNS
 865. Schmitt, Jacqueline W30 PV Triathlon TG Witten e. DNS
 870. Lücke, Aljona W45 Einmal ist keinmal DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Frauen  500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 872. Schulte Eistrup, Klara W20 DNS
 874. Jaquet, Tabea W20 DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend  200 m / 10 km  / 2,5 km 

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1132   1. Warmbold, Kalle   1. MSA 3:23 2:04 18:04 0:47 11:39 35:57
1135   2. Hädecke, Jakob   1. MJA TuS 48 Ehringhausen 3:53 3:32 19:00 0:46 10:56 38:06
1138   3. Wolff, Greta   1. WJB mw1 Tri Team TG Lage 4:17 2:03 19:54 0:47 12:34 39:34
1136   4. Hofmann, Carla   2. WJB TSV Korbach Triathlon 3:32 1:25 20:32 0:59 14:11 40:39
1137   5. Kruse, Marietta   3. WJB TuS 48 Ehringhausen 3:17 3:12 21:11 1:03 13:21 42:04
1131   6. Forell, Henrika   1. WSA 3:24 2:04 21:58 1:39 13:45 42:50
1133   7. Legostavia, Sofiia   2. WSA mw1 Tri Team TG Lage 4:21 2:07 21:35 1:04 14:33 43:41
1140   8. Tarrach, Fiona   4. WJB  8:38 2:41 21:38 1:36 13:58 48:30
1139   9. Görder, Leo   1. MJB mw1 Tri Team TG Lage 10:38 2:00 24:54 1:09 14:00 52:42
1134. Zafirov, Angelina Sophie WJB Tri-Geckos Dortmund DNS
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Staffel   500 m / 20 km  / 5 km 

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1113   1. Jendretzki, Nina   1. STAF Fantastic Tri 7:42 1:14 30:59 1:02 22:33 1:03:30

Jendretzki, Gero  -  Peschke, Marlies

1106   2. Jöde, Filip   2. STAF Die 3 Athleten 7:30 1:12 33:32 1:53 20:44 1:04:52
Qiu, Leo Xin  -  Dzeya, Luk

1102   3. Landwehrjohann, Marie   3. STAF Die Landwehrjohanns 7:47 1:09 32:54 1:01 23:21 1:06:12
Landwehrjohann, Markus  -  Landwehrjohann, Fynn

1111   4. Erke, Hannah   4. STAF Zufallsprinzip 8:59 1:16 33:36 0:56 21:42 1:06:29
Rusak, Peter  -  Rusak, Josefine

1112   5. Felsch, Jule   5. STAF DJK Trio 9:47 1:35 33:57 1:10 20:31 1:07:01
Schießl, Fabio  -  Neumann, Theodor

1116   6. Brunner, Karl   6. STAF Die Bembel Boys 9:29 1:16 31:56 1:00 24:51 1:08:32
Hädecke, Joachim  -  Brunner, Dirk

1101   7. Böckhaus, Christoph   7. STAF Könige des Pfirsichwegs 12:57 1:17 38:40 0:53 17:09 1:10:56
Swobodo, Lennart  -  Mettner, Sven

1109   8. Hahne, Ruth   8. STAF Tri@S-GRV 9:30 1:18 37:40 1:08 21:53 1:11:29
Kemper, Andreas  -  Klingsieck, Kay

1100   9. Stickling, Tiana   9. STAF  Die Virchow’sche Trias 11:29 1:44 36:44 0:59 20:42 1:11:38
Nikolasevic, Daniel  -  Erdsiek-Hunke, Melanie

1114  10. Ontrup, Lea  10. STAF Hauptsache Zielbier 10:51 1:16 36:00 0:45 23:02 1:11:54
Lahrkamp, Kilian  -  Müller, Luca

1115  11. Brunner, Magdalena  11. STAF Schneller als unser WLAN 9:41 1:17 37:48 1:01 22:26 1:12:14
Hädecke, Klara  -  Schwarzer, Lena

1110  12. Neuparth, Denis  12. STAF Die Schöne und die Bieste 8:57 1:41 37:46 1:00 27:26 1:16:48
Brahmst, Stephan  -  Brahmst, Birgit

1107  13. Gabriel Bnayan, Leon  13. STAF Besser als alle anderen 11:49 1:27 33:52 1:03 31:27 1:19:38
Schulte, Christoph  -  Digia, Jermain
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24. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  25. Mai 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  Staffel   500 m / 20 km  / 5 km 

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1103  14. Sudbrock, André  14. STAF Die Trimateure 8:53 1:28 42:17 0:50 28:27 1:21:55

Rauh, Christian  -  Brinkmann, Andrea

1005  15. Müller, Peter  15. STAF TriSpass PeKaSi 13:29 1:21 36:38 0:58 29:40 1:22:07
Pollmeyer, Silke  -  Tönnies, Katharina

1104  16. Lomberg, Rebecca  16. STAF Die Kellerkinder 13:27 1:24 43:23 0:58 24:00 1:23:12
Hansmeier, Thomas  -  Hölscher, Nicolas

1108  17. Hoppe, Karsten  17. STAF Familyspaß 12:09 1:44 44:21 1:04 29:44 1:29:03
Horstmann, Stefanie  -  Mantke, Nicole
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